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Dear Valued Customer,

Immunological Sciences is an innovative Biotech Company, specialized in the production 
of Monoclonal and Polyclonal Antibodies for Life Sciences Research.
Immunological Sciences has acquired diversified know-how in the past years and has 
a long and productive cooperation with advanced Research Centers both with italian 
and international Universities. These types of collaboration were created with one major 
goal: to produce reliable, high quality products to be utilized in the immunological sector.
In the early years, our company concentrated on the creation of antibodies against 
Adhesion Molecules, and this is, to date, our core-business. Furthermore we have 
developed new and differentiated products which range from Apoptosis and Signal 
Transduction to Neurobiology.
We hope that you’ll continue to support this field of research. Our pledge is to assure 
high quality products, competitive pricing and technical support. We also hope you’ll 
find this new catalogue useful and look forward in receiving your comments.



All Species
Amphibia: Amphibia

Av: Avian
Bov: Bovine
Ca: Canine

Calf: Calf
Camel: Camel

Carp: Carp
Cat: Cat
Ch: Chicken

Cow: Cow
Dg: Dog
Eq: Equine
Fe: Feline

Fish: Fish
Gp: Guinea Pig
Gt: Goat
Ha: Hamster
Hr: Horse
Hu: Human

Insect: Insect
Liz: Lizard

Mamm: Mammalian
Mk: Monkey
Ms: Mouse

Non Hu Pr: Non Human Primates
Not Det.: Not Determined

Op: Opossum
Ov: Ovine
Pig: Pig

Plants: Plants
Pm: Primate
Pr: Porcine

Prot: Protozoa
Qu: Quail
Rb: Rabbit

RhMk: Rhesus Monkey
Rodent/Rdt: Rodent

Rt: Rat
Sal: Salmon
Sh: Sheep
Sn: Snake
Sw: Swine
Xe: Xenopus
Ye: Yeast

ZbF: Zebra Fish

AGG: Agglutination
BLK: Blocking

CELC: Cell Culture
COAT: Coating
CTR: Control Experiment

EL: Electrophoresis
ELISA: ELISA

EM: Electron Microscopy
FA/FUNC: Functional Application
FC/FACS: Flow Cytometry 

ICC: ImmunoCytoChemistry
IF: ImmunoFluorescence

IHC(F): ImmunoHistoChemistry (Frozen sections)
IHC(P): ImmunoHistoChemistry (Paraffin sections)

IHC: ImmunoHistoChemistry
Int.St.: Intracellular Staining 
In Vivo

IP: ImmunoPrecipitation
LB/LBS: Ligand Binding Studies

Neut.: Neutralization
RIA: RadioImmunoAssay

STIM: Stimulation
WB(nr): Western Blotting (not reported)

WB: Western Blotting
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Cat.n. Description Host Isotype Applications Species Size Price 

ABE9655 AGO-3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3749 1,3-Gal-TL beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6769 1,4-GalNAc-T beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5515 1,4-Gal-T1 beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7862 1,4-Gal-T2 beta Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7861 1,4-Gal-T3 beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3750 1,4-Gal-T5 beta Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4290 11beta-HSD1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1540 14-3-3 beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1543 14-3-3 zeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IP;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1545 14-3-3 θ/tau Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20270 14-3-3-pan Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8431 14-3-3-pan (Acetyl Lys51/49) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1546 17beta-HSD11 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4116 17beta-HSD4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1548 3beta-HSD7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1549 4.1G Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5080 4E-BP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5081 4E-BP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7438 53BP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5392 5-LO Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18528 5NT3L Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9580 5NTC Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1554 A Cyclase I Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5070 A Cyclase IV Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4651 A Cyclase IX Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1555 A Cyclase V/VI Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4635 A Cyclase VII Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4642 A Cyclase VIII Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18507 ABT1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18506 ABTB1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18505 ACACB Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7619 ACAD-10 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7735 ACAD-11 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19815 ACAD8 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5643 ACAD-9 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18504 ACADL Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19318 ACADS Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9519 ACAP2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1577 ACAT-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9339 ACATN Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9344 ACBD4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9345 ACBD5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1578 ACBD6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE18503 ACBG1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1579 ACBP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3929 ACBP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1580 ACCalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5739 ACCalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Bovine;Canine 100ug 295

ABE4973 ACE1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20857 ACE2 Rb IgG IHC;WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7007 ACE2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20844 Acetyl Kine Rb IgG WB Species independent 100ug 295

ABE4384 Acetyl Lys proteins Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk,plant 100ug 295

MAB-94809 Acetyl Lysine Ms IgG WB, IHC ALL 100 ug 295

ABE1588 ACSS1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8528 ACSS1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8818 ACSS1 (Acetyl-K642) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20053 ACSS2 (Acetyl Lys418) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4578 ACSVL4 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4577 ACSVL6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1589 Actin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Fish 100ug 295

MAB-94765 Actin alpha-Smooth Muscle Ms IgG1 WB, IHC(P) Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

MAB-94353 Actin Beta Rb IgG1 WB,IHC(P), IF Hu, Rt, Ms, Mk, Dog, Ch, Ha 100μg 295

MAB-24008 Actin beta Ms IgG1 WB, IHC, IF Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 275

ABE014 Actin Beta Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Ms, Rt, Rb, Ch, Mk, Sh 100ug 295

ABE20846 Actin beta (Caenorhabditis elegans) Rb IgG WB C.elegans 100ug 295

ABE20851 Actin beta (Drosophilidae) Rb IgG WB Drosophilidae 100ug 295

MAB-94814 actin beta (HRP) Ms IgG WB Hu, Rt, Ms, Mk, Dog, Ch, Rb 100 ug 295

ABE20855 Actin beta (Yeast) Rb IgG WB Yeast 100ug 295

MAB-24008HRP Actin beta HRP Rb IgG1 WB Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

MAB-94969 Actin Muscle Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

MAB-94791 Actin skeletal muscle alpha Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

ABE3850 Actin Smooth Muscle alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1590 Actin alpha1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1591 Actin alpha3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1592 Actin beta Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Ch, Bv, Pig;Ct, Pg, Dg 100ug 295

ABE230 Actinin alpha Rb IgG WB, IHC Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE20271 Actin-pan Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20087 Actin-pan (Acetyl Lys52/50/51) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20086 Actin-pan (Acetyl Lys63/61/62) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3840 Actin-alpha cardiac muscle Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19948 ADAM 12 (Cleaved-Glu208) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1010 ADAM10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18460 ADAM2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1598 ADAM32 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10861 ADAM8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9357 ADAM9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5554 ADAMDEC1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE1599 ADAMTS-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7651 ADAMTS-12 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5000 ADAMTS-16 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5001 ADAMTS-17 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8418 ADAMTS-18 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5003 ADAMTS-19 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8355 ADAMTS-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4607 ADAMTS-7 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1601 ADCK1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7957 ADCK2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1602 ADCK4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1603 ADCK5 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18457 ADCL2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18456 ADCY5 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18455 ADCYA Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4673 ADD1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4771 Adenosine A1-R Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4777 Adenosine A2A-R Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4821 Adenosine A3-R Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19642 ADH1A Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18454 ADH1G Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18453 ADH4 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1608 ADH7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9372 ADHX Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8760 ADI1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20308 Adipsin Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4763 ADK Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3932 ADM Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4770 ADM Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5338 ADNP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7683 ADP-GK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18452 ADPRM Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18451 ADR1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18450 ADR2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18447 Adrenocorticotropin(ACTH) Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE19859 ADRO Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9365 ADT2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18446 AEBP2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18434 AGR2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE4929 AGR3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9368 AGRIN Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20302 AGRP Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5465 AGS3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9369 AGT2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8937 AGTR1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE7796 AGXT2L2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1611 Ah Receptor Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18427 AIP Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7707 AIP4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1618 AIRE-1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5772 AIRE-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8017 AIRP Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5120 AK1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18426 AK1BA Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9375 AK1C4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18425 AK1D1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1619 AK5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1620 AK6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4619 AKAP 10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4506 AKAP 110 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4617 AKAP 13 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4949 AKAP 14 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1621 AKAP 149 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6282 AKAP 2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4618 AKAP 220 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8070 AKAP 250 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1622 AKAP 79 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1623 AKAP 95 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9054 AKAP6 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9089 AKAP9 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18424 AKIP Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18423 AKIR2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18422 AKND1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1624 AKR1A1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5820 AKR1CL1 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1625 AKR1CL2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-94818 AKT (1H2) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu 100 ug 295

MAB-94781 AKT 1,2,3 (Pan AKT) Ms IgG1 WB, IHC(P) Hu 100 ug 295

MAB-94664 AKT1 Ms IgG1 WB, IHC(P),IP, IF Hu, Ms , Rt 100 ug 275

MAB-94126 AKT1 Rb IgG WB, ICC, Hu, Ms , Rt 100 ul 295

ABE1630 Akt1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5164 Akt1/3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1636 Akt2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE235 Akt2 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE20840 Akt3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE052 Akt3 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE18395 Alix Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5386 ALK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3912 ALK-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9268 ALKB2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE19617 ALKB6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9269 ALKB7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19433 ALKB8 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18390 ALKBH5 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE1642 ALMS1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4657 Alpha-protein Kinase 2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9087 ALPK3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4105 ALPP/ALPPL2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4259 ALR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5855 ALS Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9382 ALS2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1644 ALX3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4436 ALY Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8480 AMBRA1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5439 Ameloblastin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5526 AMPD1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1646 AMPD2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5545 AMPD3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1647 Amphiphysin I Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4046 Amphiphysin II Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4371 Amphiregulin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1648 Ampk Alpha1 / PRKAA1 Rb IgG WB,IF, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE160 AMPK alpha1 Rb IgG WB Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94822 AMPK alpha1 Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

ABE161 AMPK alpha2 Rb IgG WB Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE328 AMPK alpha2 Rb IgG IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE326 AMPK gamma1 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE1648 AMPKalpha1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE218 AMPKalpha1  Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94823 AMPKalpha1 (9G3) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

ABE1649 AMPKalpha1/2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk;Bovine 100ug 295

ABE20835 AMPKalpha2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1650 AMPKbeta1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6736 AMPKbeta1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6737 AMPKbeta1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20225 AMPKbeta2 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20834 AMPKbeta2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE231 AMPKbeta2 Rb IgG WB Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE6750 AMPKgamma1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6751 AMPKgamma1/2/3 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6523 AMPKgamma2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3894 Amylase Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1651 Amylin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4273 ANG I Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19890 ANGE2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE9392 ANGL5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18354 ANGL6 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18353 ANGP2 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9391 ANGP4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4094 Angptl1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3917 Angptl1/2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20236 ANGPTL3 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3904 Angptl4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4441 Angptl7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5712 Annexin I Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8636 Annexin I Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1656 Annexin II Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1657 Annexin III Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1658 Annexin VI Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4103 Annexin VII Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1659 Annexin X Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1668 AP-1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;IP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1137 AP-1 (Acetyl Lys271) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1664 AP-1/Jun D Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18312 AP1B1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18311 AP1M2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18310 AP2B Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18309 AP2B1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8998 AP2M1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18307 AP2S1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1670 AP-2alpha/beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1671 AP-2gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4108 Apaf-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1672 Apaf-1-ALT Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9385 APBA1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1674 APC Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1678 API5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5104 APLF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5037 APLNR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3788 APLP-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1679 APLP-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18298 APM2 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20261 APOA Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4169 ApoA-I Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4662 ApoA-V Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20262 APOB Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4280 ApoC-III Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5846 ApoE Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6810 ApoER2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1681 ApoF Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE1682 ApoL1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1683 ApoL2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7627 ApoL3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7626 ApoL4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7625 ApoL5 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3789 ApoL6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4816 ApoOL Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4517 APS Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18280 AQ12B Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-94824 AQ4 /Aquaporin4 Ms IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

ABE1686 AQP0 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5888 AQP1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9400 AQP10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5575 AQP11 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1687 AQP12 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1688 AQP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk;Dog 100ug 295

ABE5898 AQP3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1689 AQP4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1690 AQP5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9401 AQP6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18279 AQP7 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9402 AQP8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9403 AQP9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4268 AR Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5938 AR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20055 AR (Acetyl Lys632) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8620 AR (Acetyl Lys633) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4893 AR alpha2A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4899 AR alpha2B Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1691 AR alpha2C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8819 AR(Acetyl-K631) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18274 AR26L Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8072 ARA54 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1692 ARA70 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;CoIP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1693 A-Raf Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5955 A-Raf Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

MAB-10158 ARAP1 / Centaurin Ms IgG1 IP, WB, ICC Hu 100 ug 275

ABE18262 ARH40 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE9905 ARHG8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6086 ARHGAP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8101 ARHGAP11A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8036 ARHGAP12 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6708 ARHGAP17 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1696 ARHGAP18 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6962 ARHGAP22 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE6926 ARHGAP23 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7164 ARHGAP9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1697 ARHGEF10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE5547 ARHGEF16 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1698 ARHGEF19 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5324 ARHGEF9 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18260 ARHL1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9020 ARI1A Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18259 ARI3B Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18258 ARID2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1700 ARK-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1701 ARK-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1702 ARK-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19569 ARK72 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6675 Arkadia Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19277 ARL14 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18254 ARL16 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18253 ARL2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19698 ARL3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18252 ARL6 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18251 ARL8B Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18250 ARMC1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE1703 ARMC6 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18249 ARMC9 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1704 ARMCX1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1705 ARMCX2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6539 ARMCX3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18248 ARMX6 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8125 Arnt 2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4039 ARP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1706 ARP-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9489 ARP19 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1707 Arp3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19499 ARP3C Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18247 ARP5L Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19103 ARPC2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18246 ARPC5 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4552 ARPP-21 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1708 Arrdc1 Rb IgG WB IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1709 ARRDC2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6920 ARRDC3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7985 Arrdc4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9122 ARRS Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9405 ARSB Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9406 ARSH Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE9407 ARSJ Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7173 Artemis Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8722 Artn Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18243 ARVC Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE4997 ARX Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18242 ARY2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4879 AR-alpha1A Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4880 AR-alpha1A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4873 AR-alpha1B Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4864 AR-alpha1D Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4894 AR-alpha2A Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1712 AR-beta1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1713 AR-beta2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;FCM;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3778 AR-beta2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4927 AR-beta3 Rb IgG WB IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6875 AS250 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8356 ASAH3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8419 ASAH3L Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE8991 ASAP2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18239 ASB1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19008 ASB11 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19151 ASB12 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18238 ASB13 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19600 ASB14 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18237 ASB3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18236 ASB9 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE1715 ASC Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18235 ASCC1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18234 ASCC3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6246 ASCL1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8645 ASCL1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19045 ASCL4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1716 Asf1a Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6752 ASF1B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18233 ASGL1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19378 ASH1L Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19759 ASHWN Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8643 ASIC1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;IHC-f;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3930 ASIC3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19736 ASIC4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18232 ASIC5 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1717 ASK 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6232 ASK 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19778 ASNA Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18229 ASND1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295
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ABE18228 ASNS Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18227 ASPC1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE20384 ASPH Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8768 ASPP1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18226 ASPX Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18225 ASTL Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19255 ASXL1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19783 ASXL3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5032 AT1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18224 AT10A Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE6312 ATBF1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18215 ATCAY Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18214 ATD3A Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18213 ATD3C Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9404 ATE1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1720 ATF-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6327 ATF-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4808 ATF-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;IP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6329 ATF-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1723 ATF-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18210 ATF6A Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1724 ATF-6beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1725 ATF-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8763 ATG10 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18209 ATG12 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20862 ATG13 Rb IgG IHC;WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6700 Atg16 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7922 Atg16L2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19935 ATG2B Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18206 ATG3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4653 Atg4A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8928 ATG4A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5315 Atg4b Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7789 Atg4C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE7792 Atg4D Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20239 ATG5 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20826 ATG5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94825 ATG5 (3C7) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE20825 ATG7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8476 Atg9a Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18202 ATHL1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18200 ATL2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18199 ATL4 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19558 ATLA1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6348 Atm Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE6349 Atm Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20056 Atm (Acetyl Lys316) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20823 ATM Rabbit Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18967 ATMIN Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18194 ATOH1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE3829 ATP1AL1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1726 ATP5A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1727 ATP5C1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6515 ATP5D Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6526 ATP5F1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6547 ATP5G1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6554 ATP5G2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6568 ATP5G3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1728 ATP5H Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1729 ATP5I Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18193 ATP5J Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8057 ATP5J2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9415 ATP5L Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5512 ATP5L2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1730 ATP5S Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9414 ATP6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6626 ATP7A Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6635 ATP7B Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1731 ATPAF2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7936 ATPBD3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1732 ATP-citrate synthase Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE18190 ATPK Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9416 ATPO Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6658 ATR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1733 ATRIP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7734 ATRIP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1734 Atrophin-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6665 ATRX Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9358 ATS10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9359 ATS13 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9360 ATS14 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18188 ATS15 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE9361 ATS20 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18187 ATS3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9362 ATS4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18186 ATS6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9363 ATS9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9409 ATX10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8969 ATX3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18185 ATX3L Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE9411 ATX7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1735 AurB/C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20863 Aurora A Rb IgG IHC;WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4089 Autotaxin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1736 Aven Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

MAB-94828 Avi-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE6726 AVP Receptor V2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8846 AVP Receptor V2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1737 AVP Receptor V3 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8759 AVP Receptor V3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18119 AVPI1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8865 AVPR1A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9341 AVR2B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1738 AW-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9342 AWAT2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9440 AXIN1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6771 Axl Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8372 Axl Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9399 B2L14 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9393 B3A2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9394 B3A3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9395 B3A4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18112 B3GL1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19345 B3GN1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18111 B3GN2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19719 B3GN5 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18110 B3GN8 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE9445 B3GT5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9446 B3GT6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9447 B4GN2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18109 B4GN4 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE9448 B4GT4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9449 B4GT6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9450 B4GT7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9452 BAAT Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19657 BABA1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18108 BACD3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1740 BACH1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1741 Bad Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1744 BAF170 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6909 BAF250b Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7830 BAF53 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4090 Bag-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4274 Bag-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8054 Bag-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE1745 Bag-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6910 BAI-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6924 BAI-2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6928 BAI-3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18100 BAIP3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE1746 Bak Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1747 BAM32 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1748 BAP31 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1749 BARD1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9098 BARH2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1750 BART1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19355 BARX1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19080 BARX2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4502 B-ATF Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9441 BATF2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8428 BATF3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1753 Bax Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6947 Bax Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Ch 100ug 295

MAB-94829 Bax (6F11) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

ABE4569 Bc10 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1754 BCA3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1756 BCKDK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7908 Bcl-10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1758 Bcl-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Ch 100ug 295

ABE1758 BCL-2 Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF, ELISA Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

MAB-94830 Bcl-2 Ms IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

ABE7697 BCL2L12 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9000 BCL3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu;Rt;Ms;;Goat 100ug 295

ABE4041 Bcl-6 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7050 Bcl-6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20058 Bcl-6 (Acetyl Lys379) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1760 Bcl-w Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1761 Bcl-x Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1763 BCoR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1764 Bcr Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18080 BCS1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE1766 BCSC-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20334 BDNF Rb IgG WB; ELISA Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19405 BDP1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18078 BEAN1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

A7353 BECLIN 1  Rb IgG WB, IHC(P),IF ,IP Hu,Ms,Rt 100 ug 295

ABE8481 Beclin-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Ch 100ug 295

ABE162 Beclin-1  Rb IgG WB Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94831 Beclin-1 (5C2) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

ABE6923 BEGAIN Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE1767 Bek Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18069 BEND2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20818 BEST2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19932 BEST3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20817 Bestrophin-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1768 BET3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6959 BET5 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18062 BEX2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18060 BFSP1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18059 BGAT Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19637 BI1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1769 BID Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19950 BID (Cleaved-Arg71) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19951 BID (p11, Cleaved-Ser100) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19699 BIEA Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1770 BIG2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1771 Bim Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE18052 BIN3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7746 BinCARD Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17987 BIRC8 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17986 BIVM Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE17985 BL1S3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE8615 BLBP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3938 BLC Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1772 Blk Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7150 BLM Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17979 BLMH Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1773 BLNK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4343 Blr1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20814 Bmi-1 Rabbit (F270) Rb IgG WB Hu 100ug 295

ABE8735 BMP-1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8468 BMP-10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4376 BMP-15 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1775 BMP-2 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8416 BMP-2 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9097 BMP2K Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1776 BMP-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1777 BMP-3A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4033 BMP-3A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9455 BMP3B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20285 BMP-4 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1778 BMP-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4380 BMP-6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1779 BMP-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7232 BMP-8 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

14



Immunological Sciences Catalogue 2026

Cat.n. Description Host Isotype Applications Species Size Price 

ABE1780 BMP-8A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1781 BMP-8B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8713 BMP-9 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8793 BMPR-IB Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20240 BMPR-II Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1784 Bmx Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6303 B-Myb Rb IgG WB;IP;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Rice 100ug 295

ABE9048 BNC1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1785 BNIP-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7251 BNIP-2 Rb IgG WB;IF;FCM;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3884 BNIP-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9442 BNIPL Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20876 BNP Rb IgG IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE8740 Bob 1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3792 BOCT Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19121 BOD1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9443 BOK Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20813 Bombesin Receptor 2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4128 Bonzo Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20812 Bovine Serum Albumin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Cow 100ug 295

MAB-94832 Bovine Serum Albumin Ms IgG WB Cow 100 ug 295

ABE17959 BPIA3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19061 BPIB6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7106 Bradykinin B1 R Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1786 BRAF35 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1788 BRCA1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7271 BRCA1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7290 BRCA2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1789 BRCAA1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17956 BRD1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1790 BRD3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17955 BRD9 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

MAB-14042 BrdU Ms IgG1 IHC(P), IHC(F), FC All 100 ug 195

ABE8066 BRE Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7238 Brg-1 Rb IgG WB; IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9458 BRI3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6917 Brk Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6918 Brk Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3769 Brm Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1791 BRMS-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3888 BRMS-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6664 Brn-3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6663 Brn-3a Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19116 BROMI Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1792 Brp16 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

15



Immunological Sciences Catalogue 2026

Cat.n. Description Host Isotype Applications Species Size Price 

ABE5445 Brp44 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1793 Brp44L Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18906 BRPF1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1794 BRS-3 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7313 BRS-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1795 BRSK1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9077 BRSK2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5419 BRWD3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17950 BRX1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4551 BS69 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9459 BSSP4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1796 BST-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4342 BST-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6067 BSX Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4489 C/EBP alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4490 C/EBP beta Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig 100ug 295

ABE20059 C/EBP beta (Acetyl Lys265) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4503 C/EBP gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4494 C/EBP δ/ε Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1804 C/EBP ε Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1805 C/EBP zeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19930 C144A Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20338 C163A Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7595 C16orf44 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19526 C170L Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19654 C1AS1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17936 C1GLT Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1806 C1INH Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6669 C1orf181 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9558 C1QA Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1807 C1q-B Rb IgG WB;Flow Cyt;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1808 C1QBP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7408 C1q-C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1809 C1qL2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9560 C1QL3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9561 C1QL4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17935 C1QT6 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19304 C1QT7 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8873 C1RL Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7439 C1s Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19982 C1S (light chain, Cleaved-Ile438) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17934 C1T9A Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9559 C1T9B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9126 C27C1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17933 C2C4A Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE17932 C2D2B Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17931 C2D4D Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17930 C2G1P Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8408 C32 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7445 C3aR Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5633 C3G Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17929 C42S2 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4272 C4a/b Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1810 C6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8422 C7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8864 C8 alpha Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8518 C8 beta Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17928 C8AP2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE1811 C9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17927 C99L2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7542 CA I Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7543 CA II Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7544 CA III Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3858 CA IV Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1812 CA IX Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1813 CA VA Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE4623 CA VB Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1814 CA VI Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE7546 CA VIII Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7548 CA XII Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1815 CA XIII Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1816 CA XIV Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9471 CAB39 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19104 CAB45 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1817 CABC1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9462 CABIN Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1819 c-Abl Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1820 Cables1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7655 Cables2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20810 CABP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20241 CABP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20242 CABP3 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9473 CABP4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9474 CABP5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4980 CaBP7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9475 CABYR Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17893 CACB1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20250 CACNA1C Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7556 Cacna2d1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1821 Cacna2d4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE20808 CACNB3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20807 CACNG2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20806 CACNG3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8544 CACTIN Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4119 CacyBP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7564 CAD Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1822 Cadherin-16 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1823 Cadherin-18 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1824 Cadherin-19 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5578 Cadherin-20 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7170 Cadherin-22 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7147 Cadherin-23 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7169 Cadherin-24 Rb IgG IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1825 Cadherin-26 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1826 Cadherin-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4419 Cadherin-8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1827 Cadherin-9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2220 Cadherin-E Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE152 Cadherin-E Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

MAB-94755 Cadherin-E Rb IgG WB, IF , IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

MAB-93240 Cadherin-E Ms IgG1 FC, IP, WB, IHC(F), ICC Hu 100 ug 275

ABE3841 Cadherin-K Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4430 Cadherin-LI Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4422 Cadherin-OB Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4402 Cadherin-P Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4408 Cadherin-R Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4425 Cadherin-T Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4341 Cadherin-VE Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4411 Cadherin-VE Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8908 Cadherin-VE Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17886 CALCB Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8609 Calcitonin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7605 Caldesmon Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1829 Calmodulin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1830 Calnexin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE214 Calnexin Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE4603 Calpain 10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1831 Calpain 11 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1832 Calpain 12 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4550 Calpain 9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7658 Calpain 2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20296 Calponin 1 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1833 Calponin 2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9488 CALR3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1834 Calregulin Rb IgG WB;Flow Cyt;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295
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ABE366 Calreticulin Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE8443 Calretinin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9139 CALY Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7641 CaMKIIalpha/beta/δ Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7643 CaMKIIalpha/δ Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1835 CaMKIIbeta/gamma Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7646 CaMKIIbeta/gamma/δ Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig 100ug 295

ABE3793 CaMKIIδ Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7636 CaMKIV Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7813 CaMKIalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4818 CaMKIbeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4530 CaMKK2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1836 CaMKV Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9465 CAMLG Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9483 CAN13 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19308 CAN14 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17864 CAN15 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE9484 CAN3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9485 CAN6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9486 CAN7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9460 CANB1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9461 CANB2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18987 CAND1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18946 CAND2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17863 CAP1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17862 CAPS1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9476 CAPS2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17861 CAPSL Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE1837 CAR Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17860 CAR16 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19899 CAR17 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17859 CAR18 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7869 Carbonyl Reductase 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1838 Carbonyl Reductase 3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1839 CARD 10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1840 CARD 11 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7566 CARD 14 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1841 CARD 6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu; 100ug 295

ABE1842 Cardiotrophin-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8832 Cardiotrophin-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5379 CARKL Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20436 CARM1 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1843 CARP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1844 CAS Rb IgG WB;IHC;IP;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19379 CASA1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE18893 CASB Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17854 CASC3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4699 Casein Kinase I alpha1/1L Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1845 Casein Kinase IIalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1846 Casein Kinase IIbeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1847 Casein Kinase Ialpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1849 Casein Kinase Igamma1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6633 Casein Kinase Igamma1/2/3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4862 Casein Kinase Igamma2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4858 Casein Kinase Iδ Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4859 Casein Kinase Iε Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19084 CASK Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19952 Caspase 10 (p12, Cleaved-Ala416) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19954 Caspase 2 (p12, Cleaved-Ala348) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19955 Caspase 2 (p13, Cleaved-Gly334) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE221 Caspase 3 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE1002 Caspase 3 (cleaved) Rb IgG WB,IHC(P),ELISA HU, Ms,Rt 100 ug 295

AB-83787 Caspase 3 (cleaved) ASP175 Rb IgG WB,IHC(P),ELISA HU, Ms,Rt 100 ug 295

AB-83773 Caspase 3 (cleaved) p17 (D175) Rb IgG WB,IHC(P),ELISA Hu, Ms,Rt 100 ug 295

MAB-94816 Caspase 3 Active Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

ABE19956 Caspase 4 (p10, Cleaved-Ala290) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE225 Caspase 8 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94836 Caspase 8 Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

MAB-94837 Caspase 9  Ms IgG WB, IP, IF Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

ABE8461 Caspase-1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3824 Caspase-10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1851 Caspase-10 B/D Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19953 Caspase-10 p23/17 (Cleaved-D415) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1852 Caspase12 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1015 Caspase-14 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1853 Caspase-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1854 Caspase-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Fish 100ug 295

ABE1017 Caspase-3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE7703 Caspase-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE1855 Caspase-6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1022 Caspase-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1856 Caspase-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17845 Caspase-8 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu; Ms; Rt;Pig;Ch 100ug 295

ABE1858 Caspase-9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7602 CASPR3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3885 Catalase Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms;;Fish 100ug 295

MAB-94788 Catalase Ms IgG21 WB, IHC, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE19958 CATB (Cleaved-Asn126) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19957 CATB (Cleaved-Leu80) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20585 Catenin beta-1/CTNNB1 Rb IgG WB Ms;Rt;Rb 100ug 295
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ABE1862 Catenin beta-1/CTNNB1 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

MAB-94840 Catenin beta-1/CTNNB1 Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100 ug 295

MAB-10350 Catenin beta-1/CTNNB1 Ms IgG1 FC, WB, IP, ICC Hu, Ms, Ha 100 ug 297

ABE1861 Catenin-alpha E/N Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4888 Catenin-alpha1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1866 Catenin-beta Rb IgG WB;CoIP;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20061 Catenin-beta (Acetyl Lys49) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1867 Catenin-beta1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1868 Catenin-gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19959 CATF (Cleaved-Ala271) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1869 Cathepsin B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4898 Cathepsin D Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1028 Cathepsin H Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3854 Cathepsin L Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1870 Cathepsin D Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1871 Cathepsin E Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4900 Cathepsin G Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20414 CATK Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19960 CATK (Cleaved-Ala115) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19961 CATL1 (heavy chain, Cleaved-Ala114) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19962 CATO (Cleaved-Leu108) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19596 CATR1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19963 CATW (Cleaved-Val128) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20799 Cav pan alpha1 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20798 Cav1.2 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20797 Cav1.3 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20796 Cav2.2 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20795 Cav3.2 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20794 Cav3.3 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1873 Caveolin-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20793 CaValpha2δ1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Rt 100ug 295

ABE20792 CaValpha2δ2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20791 CaValpha2δ3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17834 CAYP1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10263 CCL1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10264 CCL13 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8705 CCL14 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10265 CCL16 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17761 CCL17 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10266 CCL23 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10267 CCL25 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE10268 CCL28 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9239 CCNB2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19309 CCNI2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1889 CCP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE5816 CCP3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE11457 CCR10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8888 CCR5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE11458 CCR8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE11459 CCR9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5359 CCRK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1890 CCRL1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1891 CCRL1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1892 CCRL2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4080 CD10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3989 CD100 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4330 CD101 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17746 CD105 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE3990 CD107a Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3990 CD107a / LAMP1 Rb IgG WB,IHC(P), IF Hu,Ms,Rt 100 μg 295

ABE8390 CD107b Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1893 CD108 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8678 CD109 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4199 CD110 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3992 CD116 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17739 CD11A Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8673 CD11b Rb IgG IHC;IF;mult-IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9116 CD123 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4309 CD13 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5883 CD130 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3922 CD133 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5901 CD137 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1894 CD137L Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4340 CD138 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20411 CD14 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7386 CD141 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4130 CD148 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5413 CD15 Rb IgG IHC;IF;mult-IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8683 CD151 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8684 CD152 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4358 CD155 Rb IgG WB IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8368 CD156c Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4348 CD158a Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4137 CD158b2/j Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8395 CD158e Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8688 CD158f1/2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8792 CD158f1/2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6721 CD158f2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8687 CD158k Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4003 CD158z Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE6026 CD159a Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4018 CD159a/c Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8675 CD16 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1896 CD160 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4006 CD161 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4136 CD163b Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7872 CD164 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4126 CD166 Rb IgG IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8661 CD168 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4129 CD169 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1897 CD172b Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6727 CD172g Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4013 CD177 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1898 CD179b Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4359 CD180 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4310 CD19 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), IF, ELISA Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE4310 CD19 Rb IgG WB;Flow Cyt;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4365 CD192 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8784 CD1A/B Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8672 CD1B Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3968 CD1C Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3969 CD1D Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1900 CD1e Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3970 CD1E Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3971 CD2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1901 CD20 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4204 CD200 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4017 CD201 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4004 CD203c Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8700 CD204 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6143 CD205 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8414 CD206 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4005 CD207 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4363 CD209 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18912 CD20B Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4312 CD21 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8692 CD218b Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8024 CD22 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4210 CD223 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4208 CD225 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4001 CD229 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8698 CD231 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4357 CD232 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8412 CD235a Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8704 CD236 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE8466 CD238 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4207 CD239 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4405 CD24 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8785 CD24 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4356 CD240d Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4014 CD241 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8799 CD242 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4345 CD244 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3997 CD248 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8413 CD249 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8387 CD26 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P) Hu, Ms, Rt 100μg 295

ABE8387 CD26 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7878 CD264 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4362 CD267 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8369 CD269 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10514 CD27 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4911 CD272 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;FCM;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8791 CD274 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8796 CD275 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4015 CD276 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3974 CD28 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1902 CD284 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4258 CD292 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4135 CD294 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8396 CD296 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8695 CD297 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1903 CD298 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4353 CD298 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8703 CD299 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE10515 CD2AP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1904 CD2BP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE7984 CD3 zeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE8794 CD300a Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8702 CD300b Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4349 CD300c Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4366 CD300d Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8686 CD300e Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4205 CD300f Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4002 CD300g Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8681 CD303 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4364 CD305 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8397 CD306 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3998 CD307 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7681 CD307 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5686 CD30-L Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE1906 CD31 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6564 CD31 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8840 CD31 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5272 CD314 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8696 CD314 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4367 CD315 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4212 CD316 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5228 CD32 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9117 CD320 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8697 CD327 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4011 CD328 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4008 CD329 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3975 CD32-A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5226 CD32-A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3976 CD32-B/C Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7959 CD32-C Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4314 CD33 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1907 CD34 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8467 CD35 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4315 CD36 Rb IgG WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Tilapia 100ug 295

ABE4192 CD37 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4122 CD38 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4316 CD39 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4563 CD3EAP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1908 CD3-δ Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4188 CD3-δ Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7974 CD3-ε Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms;;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1909 CD4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1910 CD40 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE20426 CD40 ligand Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4123 CD42b Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8786 CD42c Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4317 CD42d Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20281 CD43 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17640 CD44 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE6942 CD45 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4239 CD47 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3977 CD48 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1912 CD5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5811 CD50 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8787 CD52 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4321 CD53 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3980 CD55 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8423 CD56 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5540 CD57 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE3981 CD58 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3982 CD59 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10519 CD5L Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4307 CD6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7995 CD6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4255 CD63 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8676 CD64 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8788 CD66a/b/c Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4324 CD66c/d Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3902 CD66e Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3940 CD68 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), IF Hu 100 ug 295

MAB-94308 CD68 Ms IgG1,k WB, IHC(F), FC, IF, IP Hu, Ms, Mk, Rt, Ct 0,5ml 360

ABE3940 CD68 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE1914 CD69 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4193 CD69 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3972 CD7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1915 CD70 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8789 CD70 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1916 CD71/TfR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4104 CD71/TfR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8388 CD72 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3984 CD73 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4194 CD74 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7199 CD75 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8091 CD79a Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8092 CD79a Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3985 CD79b Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8772 CD80 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4124 CD81 Rb IgG IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9120 CD82 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1917 CD83 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3986 CD84 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4240 CD85c Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4576 CD85c Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4325 CD85d Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4195 CD85f Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3988 CD85g Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20266 CD86 Rb IgG WB, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE20266 CD86 Rb IgG WB; IF; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1918 CD88 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8389 CD88 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4298 CD89 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20412 CD8A Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE11787 CD8B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1919 CD9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE7392 CD90 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5344 CD92 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4327 CD93 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20282 CD94 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1920 CD95 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4328 CD96 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4329 CD98 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9119 CDA7L Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19050 CDAC1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7900 Cdc16 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1922 Cdc2 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1923 Cdc2 Rb IgG WB;IP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1924 Cdc20 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1925 Cdc23 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE8133 Cdc25A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE8137 Cdc25B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8138 Cdc25B Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1927 Cdc25C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17566 CDC26 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1928 Cdc27 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3919 Cdc34 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1931 Cdc37 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6742 Cdc37L1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6519 Cdc40 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE10520 CDC42 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4471 Cdc42EP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4516 Cdc42EP3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5363 Cdc42EP4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1932 Cdc42EP5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9250 CDC45 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1933 CDC46 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4966 Cdc50B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5629 Cdc50C Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8118 Cdc5L Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8124 Cdc6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7663 Cdc7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1935 CdcA3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6694 CdcA4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7716 CdcA7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4021 CDCP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6914 CdGAP Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8923 CDH17 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8924 CDH3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5052 CDHF10 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5050 CDHF11 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE8077 CDHF9 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9823 CDHR5 Rb IgG WB; IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17559 CDIPT Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1937 Cdk1/2/3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1938 Cdk1/Cdc2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1939 CDK10 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE1939 Cdk10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7463 Cdk11A/B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10518 CDK12 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE10516 CDK13 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE10210 CDK14 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE10820 CDK16 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE10821 CDK18 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE10517 CDK19 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1940 Cdk2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9118 CDK3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3928 Cdk4 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4439 Cdk5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6553 CDK5 Activator-binding C42 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6757 CDK5 Activator-binding C48 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8658 Cdk6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1943 Cdk7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1944 Cdk8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20060 Cdk9 (Acetyl Lys44) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6681 CDKAL1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1945 CdkL4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9030 CDKL5 Rb IgG WB, ELISA Hu, Ms 100 ug 295

ABE9030 CDKL5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4465 CDKN3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8726 CDNF Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6489 CDO Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9526 CDR1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17549 CDR2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE17548 CDR2L Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE17547 CDRT1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17546 CDRT4 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE9596 CDT1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-94764 CDX2 Ms IgG1 WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE4473 Cdx2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17538 CDY2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1947 CDYL2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ICC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3935 CEACAM1/5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7935 CEACAM21 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE17528 CEAM6 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9507 CEAM7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE19484 CECR1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17527 CECR9 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8082 CEP135 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5285 CEP152 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1949 CEP170 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1950 CEP290 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8113 CEP350 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8064 CEP41 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17523 CEP44 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1951 CEP55 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8087 CEP57 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9521 CEP63 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9522 CEP68 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1952 CEP70 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9523 CEP72 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7603 CEP76 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1953 CEP78 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17522 CEP85 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE17521 CEP89 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE7584 Cep97 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17518 CETN1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE17517 CETN2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19983 CFAD (Cleaved-Ile26) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17507 CFC1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE1958 c-Fgr Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5252 c-Fgr Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3886 c-FLIP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7886 c-FLIP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1960 c-Fms Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1962 c-Fos Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94860 c-Fos Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE1965 CFTR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9021 CHD1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3757 CHD1L Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9537 CHD2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9538 CHD5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9539 CHD6 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17482 CHD7 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE9540 CHD8 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9541 CHD9 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19559 CHDH Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1967 Che-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1968 Chemokine Receptor D6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4713 Chemokine Receptor D6 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1969 ChemR23 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE9464 CHERP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6756 Chfr Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19053 CHIC1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17481 CHIC2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE8549 CHID1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4599 Chk1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1974 Chk2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9895 CHL1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18926 CHM2B Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19357 CHM4B Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17476 CHMP6 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE17475 CHMP7 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE4560 Choriogonadotropin beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4626 CHP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1979 CHP2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17472 CHP3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19359 CINP Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE248 c-Jun Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms 100ug 295

ABE20390 C-Jun (Hydroxylated-p244) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94864 CK17  Cytokeratin Ms IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu 100ug 295

ABE20786 CK18 Rb IgG WB Hu 100ug 295

MAB-94866 CK7 Cytokeratin Ms IgG WB, IHC, IP Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94867 CK8 Cytokeratin Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE17423 CKAP2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE17422 CKAP5 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE6023 c-Kit /CD115 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6024 c-Kit /CD115 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9545 CKLF7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19876 CKP2L Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8693 CKR-1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4394 CKR-2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4019 CKR-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4020 CKR-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4707 CKR-4 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4708 CKR-5 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4709 CKR-5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE8637 CKR-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8393 CKR-6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4711 CKR-7 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1984 Cks1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4660 Cks2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9553 CLAP2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5331 CLASP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1985 Claudin-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7953 Claudin-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE7948 Claudin-10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE6450 Claudin-11 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3866 Claudin-17 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20294 Claudin-18 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1986 Claudin-19 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7952 Claudin-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94868 Claudin-2 (8H11) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE1987 Claudin-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1988 Claudin-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4789 Claudin-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1989 Claudin-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7401 Claudin-5 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1990 Claudin-6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4793 Claudin-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4794 Claudin-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7949 Claudin-8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1991 CLC-4 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17384 CLC4E Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1992 CLC-6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1993 CLC-7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19081 CLC9A Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18915 CLCA Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19809 CLCA1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17383 CLCA3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17382 CLCB Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1994 CLCC1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1995 CLC-KA Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9533 CLCKB Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9534 CLCN1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9531 CLCN2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17381 CLCN3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9532 CLCN5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9546 CLD12 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9547 CLD14 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19940 CLD15 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9548 CLD20 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9549 CLD22 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9550 CLD23 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17380 CLD24 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9551 CLD9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17379 CLDN1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE5012 Cleaved-Aggrecan (D369) Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), IF Hu, Rt 100ug 295

ABE5012 Cleaved-Aggrecan (D369) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1030 Cleaved-Bad (D71) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7411 Cleaved-C1r HC (R463) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE1013 Cleaved-C1r LC (I464) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1014 Cleaved-C1s HC (R437) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7676 Cleaved-Caspase-1 (M211) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7675 Cleaved-Caspase-1 p20 (D210) Rb IgG WB;IF;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7678 Cleaved-Caspase-1 p20 (N120) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1016 Cleaved-Caspase-2 p18 (G170) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7684 Cleaved-Caspase-2 p18 (T325) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1001 Cleaved-Caspase-3 p12 (D175) Rb IgG WB;IF;IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1002 Cleaved-Caspase-3 p17 (D175) Rb IgG WB;IF;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1019 Cleaved-Caspase-4 p20 (Q81) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE7702 Cleaved-Caspase-4/5 p20 (D270/D311) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE1020 Cleaved-Caspase-5 p10 (S331) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1021 Cleaved-Caspase-5 p20 (D121) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8444 Cleaved-Caspase-6 p11 (A194) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1003 Cleaved-Caspase-6 p18 (D162) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1004 Cleaved-Caspase-6 p18 (D179) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1006 Cleaved-Caspase-7 (S199) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1023 Cleaved-Caspase-7 p20 (D198) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1007 Cleaved-Caspase-8 (D384) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8370 Cleaved-Caspase-8 p18 (S217) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7739 Cleaved-Caspase-9 p10 (D330) Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1009 Cleaved-Caspase-9 p35 (D315) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1024 Cleaved-Cathepsin A 32k (R326) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1025 Cleaved-Cathepsin C HC (R394) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1026 Cleaved-Cathepsin D HC (L169) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1027 Cleaved-Cathepsin D LC (G65) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1031 Cleaved-Cathepsin G (I21) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1029 Cleaved-Cathepsin L1 HC (T288) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1032 Cleaved-Cathepsin L2 (L114) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1033 Cleaved-Cathepsin Z (L62) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE8096 Cleaved-CD97alpha (L530) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8097 Cleaved-CD97beta (S531) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1034 Cleaved-COL1A2 (G1102) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1035 Cleaved-COL3A1 (G1221) Rb IgG ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1036 Cleaved-COL4A3 (L1425) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1037 Cleaved-Ephrin-A2 (N188) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19994 Cleaved-Ephrin-A4 (S170) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7117 Cleaved-Factor B Bb (K260) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1058 Cleaved-Factor VII LC (R212) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1059 Cleaved-Factor X/ Factor X LC (A41) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5189 Cleaved-Factor Xa activated HC (I235) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5190 Cleaved-Factor XII HC (I20) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1060 Cleaved-Factor XII HC (R372) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5191 Cleaved-Factor XIIIa (G39) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5516 Cleaved-GGT4 HC (T472) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE5944 Cleaved-Integrin alpha5 HC (F42) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1062 Cleaved-Integrin alpha5 LC (E895) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1063 Cleaved-Integrin alpha6 LC (E942) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1064 Cleaved-Integrin alpha7 LC (E959) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1065 Cleaved-Integrin alphaV HC (K889) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5958 Cleaved-ITI-H1 (D672) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1066 Cleaved-ITI-H2 (D702) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5959 Cleaved-ITI-H4 70k (R661) Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6027 Cleaved-Kininogen-1 HC (K380) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1039 Cleaved-KLK11 (I54) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1040 Cleaved-KLK8 (V33) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1041 Cleaved-Lamin A (D230) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6123 Cleaved-Lamin A (N231) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1067 Cleaved-MASP-1 HC (R448) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1069 Cleaved-MMP-1 22k (F100) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1042 Cleaved-MMP-10 (F99) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1043 Cleaved-MMP-12 (G106) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1044 Cleaved-MMP-14 (Y112) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1045 Cleaved-MMP-15 (Y132) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1046 Cleaved-MMP-17 (Q129) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1047 Cleaved-MMP-23 (Y79) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1048 Cleaved-MMP-27 (Y99) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1049 Cleaved-MMP-3 (F100) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1070 Cleaved-MPO 89k (A49) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6407 Cleaved-Notch 2 (A1734) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1051 Cleaved-Notch 2 (D1733) Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6408 Cleaved-Notch 2 (V1697) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20039 Cleaved-Notch 3 (Asp 1628) Rb IgG WB, ELISA Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE6409 Cleaved-Notch 4 (V1432) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE7930 Cleaved-PAR-4 (G48) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1071 Cleaved-PARP-1 (D214) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1052 Cleaved-PARP-1 (G215) Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE1052 Cleaved-PARP-1 (G215) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1072 Cleaved-Plasma Kallikrein HC (R390) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1073 Cleaved-Plasminogen HC A short form (V98) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1053 Cleaved-Spectrin alpha II (D1185) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1054 Cleaved-SUMO-2/3 (G93) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;CoIP Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7330 Cleaved-TACE (R215) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1055 Cleaved-Thrombin APII (R327) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5185 Cleaved-Thrombin R (S42) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1056 Cleaved-Tumstatin (P1426) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE20114 c-Myb (Acetyl Lys471) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20115 c-Myb (Acetyl Lys480) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2010 c-Myc Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE053 c-Myc Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295
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ABE20116 c-Myc (Acetyl Lys148) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE003 C-Myc-Tag Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94871 C-Myc-Tag Ms IgG WB, IP, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94872 C-Myc-Tag Ms IgG WB, IP, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94873 c-Myc-Tag Ms IgG WB, IP, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94874 C-Myc-Tag(HRP Conjugated) Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE17350 CNDH2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9577 CNDP2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4717 CNG-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2012 CNG-1beta Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2013 CNG-2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9569 CNGA3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9570 CNGB3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17349 CNIH2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19610 CNIH3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4445 CNK1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5266 CNK2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20243 CNN1 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9487 CNN3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17348 CNNM4 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6404 CNOT2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6405 CNOT4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17347 CNOT6 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2014 CNOT7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19077 CNOTA Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2015 CNPase Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19656 CNPD1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19522 CNPY1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17346 CNPY2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE8809 CNPY3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19327 CNPY4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17345 CNST Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2016 CNT2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18867 CNTD1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7601 CNTD2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20782 CNTF Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9543 CNTFR Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9564 CNTN3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9565 CNTP1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9566 CNTP4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19245 CNTP5 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19446 COFA1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2017 Cofilin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2018 Cofilin Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17336 COG7 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE8487 Collagen 1 Rb IgG WB IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8844 Collagen 1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8915 Collagen 1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8925 Collagen 11 alpha1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19977 Collagen 11 alpha1 (Cleaved-Ala1563) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19978 Collagen 15 alpha1 (Cleaved-Asn1212) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19979 Collagen 18 alpha1 (Cleaved-His1572) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19973 Collagen 2 alpha1 (Cleaved-Ala1241) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19974 Collagen 2 alpha1 (Cleaved-Gln182) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8502 Collagen 28 alpha-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8486 Collagen 4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19975 Collagen 4 alpha1 (Cleaved-Gly173) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19980 Collagen 4 alpha2 (Cleaved-Ser1485) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19976 Collagen 5 A1 (Cleaved-Ala1605) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19981 Collagen 5 A2 (Cleaved-Leu1229) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19972 Collagen I alpha1 (Cleaved-Ala1218) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94772 Collagen Type I Ms IgG1 WB, IHC(P), IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 275

MAB-94877 Collagen Type III Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

PA2140-2 Collagen1 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 360

ABE4752 Collagen11A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2019 Collagen11A2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE10895 Collagen12 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4753 Collagen12A1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4756 Collagen13A1 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8871 Collagen13A1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7478 Collagen14A1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8757 Collagen14A1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4757 Collagen16A1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4758 Collagen17A1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8550 Collagen17A1 Rb IgG WB IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7622 Collagen18A1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7623 Collagen18A1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4759 Collagen19A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2020 Collagen1A2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2021 Collagen1A2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6927 Collagen20A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7971 Collagen23A1 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7762 Collagen25A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8542 Collagen25A1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2022 Collagen2A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4731 Collagen3A1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2023 Collagen4A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4736 Collagen4A2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4737 Collagen4A3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4739 Collagen4A4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE4740 Collagen4A5 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2024 Collagen4A6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2025 Collagen5A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4263 Collagen5A2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4744 Collagen5A2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2026 Collagen5A3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4746 Collagen6A1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4747 Collagen6A2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4748 Collagen6A3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4749 Collagen7A1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8857 Collagen8A2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4750 Collagen9A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4751 Collagen9A3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17335 CollagenA1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17334 CollagenGALT1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE17333 CollagenL1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17332 CollagenL2 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2027 Connexin 25 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5859 Connexin 31.3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5528 Connexin 37 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2028 Connexin 43 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5524 Connexin 43 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4416 Connexin 45 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5527 Connexin 46 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6874 Connexin 47 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2029 Connexin-26 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE280 Connexin-26 Rb IgG IHC Hu, Ms 100ug 295

ABE5536 Connexin-32 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4107 Connexin-40 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4417 Connexin-45 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4606 Coronin 1A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8600 Corticotropin-releasing factor receptor 2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE150 COX IV  Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE9123 COX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2032 Cox-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE023 COX1/Cyclooxygenase 1  Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE4780 COX10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4781 COX11 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19461 COX14 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4782 COX15 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17282 COX16 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2033 COX17 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7946 COX19 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9124 COX2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2034 Cox-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE024 COX2/Cyclooxygenase 2  Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE9125 COX3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB- 94665 COX4 Ms IgG1 WB, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 275

ABE2035 COX4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7777 COX4I2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8029 COX5a Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4769 COX5b Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2036 COX6c Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4776 COX7a2/3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE10677 COX7R Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19410 COX7S Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2039 CPE Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3897 CPE Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19867 CPEB3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19450 CPEB4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8044 CPI-17 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3906 cPLA2 /PLA2G4A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6600 cPLA2 /PLA2G4A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7831 cPLA2-gamma Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5588 cPLA2-δ Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4712 cPLA2-ε Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19861 CPLX1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17260 CPLX4 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2040 CPM Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2041 CPN cat Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4795 CPN reg Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17259 CPNE4 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE17258 CPNE5 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE9482 CPNS2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17256 CPPED Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17255 CPSF1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE17254 CPSF2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE17253 CPSF5 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9552 CPSF6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19364 CPSM Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17252 CPT1A Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt;Canine 100ug 295

ABE19370 CPT2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4609 CPTI-M Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9562 CR1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17235 CR1L Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9265 CR3L4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2042 CRABP-II Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9242 CRADD Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17234 CRAS1 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19672 CRBA4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

37



Immunological Sciences Catalogue 2026

Cat.n. Description Host Isotype Applications Species Size Price 

ABE17233 CRBB1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17232 CRBB3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4117 CRBP II Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7710 CRBP-III Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2043 Creatine Kinase M Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20777 CREB Rb IgG WB Hu 100ug 295

MAB-94882 CREB Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms 100ug 295

ABE2044 CREB-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6333 CREB-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8521 CREB3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2048 CREB3L2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17229 CREB5 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2049 c-Rel Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17227 CREL2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4813 CREM Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17226 CRERF Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE4815 CRF Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18989 CRFM7 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4220 CRF-RI Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4817 CRF-RII Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17225 CRGA Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17224 CRGC Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7942 CRIF1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8400 Cripto-3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2052 Crk II Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2053 Crk-L Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9133 CRLF1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9134 CRLF3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17217 CRLS1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20269 CRM1 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5024 CRMP-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4508 CRMP-3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17216 CRNL1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6668 CROT Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3926 CRP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2054 CRP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2055 CRSP130 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8009 CRSP150 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8046 CRSP34 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8045 CRSP70 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2056 CRSP77 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17215 CRTAP Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE9135 CRY1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17214 CRY2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9136 CRYAA Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE17213 CRYL1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4112 Cryopyrin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2057 Crystallin-alphaB Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20776 Crystallin-alphaC Rb IgG WB Hu 100ug 295

ABE2058 Csk Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2061 c-Src Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2064 c-Src Rb IgG WB;IP;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8403 CTACK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9490 CTAG2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2068 C-TAK1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17190 CTBL1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4883 CtBP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4884 CtBP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17183 CTGF Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE8749 CTGF Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7009 CtIP Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7010 CtIP Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9508 CTNA2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9509 CTND2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9381 CTNL1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17182 CTNS Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2070 CTPS Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17181 CTR1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9516 CTR3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19746 CTRB1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6073 CTRP8 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9510 CTSR1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19207 CTSR2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9511 CTSR3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9512 CTSR4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9513 CTSRB Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8815 CTXL Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7615 Cubilin Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17175 CUED1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2071 CUG-BP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2072 CUL-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2073 CUL-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2074 CUL-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3918 CUL-4B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19380 CUTC Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3414 CXCL12 / SDF-1 Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Ms Rt 100μg 295

ABE20286 CXCL2 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

A3301 CXCR2 Rb IgG WB, IHC (P), IF, ICC Hu, Rt 100 ug 300

ABE4127 CXCR2 Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE2075 CXCR-3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE4007 CXCR-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms;Pig;Ch 100ug 295

ABE20775 CXCR4 Rb IgG WB,IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE20775 CXCR4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2076 CXCR-7 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE20365 CXL10 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Ms 100ug 295

ABE17165 CXXC4 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17164 CY017 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9138 CY561 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2078 Cyclin A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2079 Cyclin A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2080 Cyclin B1 Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF, ELISA Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE2080 Cyclin B1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7907 Cyclin B1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE244 Cyclin B1 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE7910 Cyclin C Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8911 Cyclin C Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2081 Cyclin D1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig 100ug 295

ABE245 Cyclin D1 Rb IgG WB, IHC Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-80044 Cyclin D1 Ms IgG1
FC, WB, IHC(P), IHC(F), ICC,  IP,  

ELISA
Hu 100ug 275

ABE7913 Cyclin D2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7915 Cyclin D3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2082 Cyclin E1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig 100ug 295

ABE7965 Cyclin E2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2084 Cyclin F Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2085 Cyclin G Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2086 Cyclin H Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2087 Cyclin L1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2088 Cyclin M2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17150 Cyclin T2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE8591 CYCS Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8500 CYFIP2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17133 CYH2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17132 CYH4 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE4947 CYP11A1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE2091 CYP11B1/2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE3954 CYP11B1/2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE4948 CYP17A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE2092 CYP19A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2093 CYP1A1/2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4921 CYP1A2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2094 CYP1B1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6893 CYP20A1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4952 CYP21A2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4953 CYP21A2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4954 CYP21A2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE4955 CYP24A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2095 CYP26A1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8540 CYP26B1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5818 CYP26C1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5819 CYP26C1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2096 CYP27A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2097 CYP2A13 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4923 CYP2A6 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms;;Ch 100ug 295

ABE4926 CYP2A6/7 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3823 CYP2A6/7/13 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4924 CYP2A6V2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2098 CYP2A7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2099 CYP2B6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4937 CYP2B6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2100 CYP2C19 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4930 CYP2C8 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4931 CYP2C8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4936 CYP2C8/9/18/19 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2101 CYP2D6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE4941 CYP2E1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2104 CYP2J2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4681 CYP2R1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2105 CYP2S1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2106 CYP2U1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2107 CYP2W1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2108 CYP39A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6516 CYP39A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2109 CYP3A4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4943 CYP3A4/5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7200 CYP3A43 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4928 CYP3A7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2110 CYP4A11/22 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4946 CYP4B1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6937 CYP4F11 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2111 CYP4F2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5608 CYP4V2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2112 CYP4X1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE5460 CYP4X1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5090 CYP4Z1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2113 CYP4Z1/2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8038 CYP7B1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2114 CYP8B1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3927 CyPA Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4166 CyPB Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2115 CysLTR1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE4555 CysLTR1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2116 CysLTR2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6868 CysLTR2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2117 Cystatin 11 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4415 Cystatin 8 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2118 Cystatin A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8644 Cystatin A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2119 Cystatin B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8767 Cystatin B Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2120 Cystatin C Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4876 Cystatin E/M Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4741 Cystatin L1 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4874 Cystatin SA Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4871 Cystatin SN Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9573 CYTD Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9574 CYTF Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6650 CYTL1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8863 Cytochrome b Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2121 Cytochrome b5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94887 Cytochrome C Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE2122 Cytochrome c1 Rb IgG WB; IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8780 Cytoglobin Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-10190 Cytokeratin (Pan) Ms IgG1 WB, IHC (P), IP, ICC, FC All 100ug 195

MAB-10322 Cytokeratin 10 Ms IgG1 IC, WB, IHC(P) Hu 100ug 195

ABE2123 Cytokeratin 10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-10298 Cytokeratin 10 & 13 Ms IgG2a HC(P), IHC(F), WB Hu, Fe 100ug 275

ABE2124 Cytokeratin 13 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3903 Cytokeratin 14 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6033 Cytokeratin 14/16 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8537 Cytokeratin 14/17 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2125 Cytokeratin 15 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2126 Cytokeratin 16 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2127 Cytokeratin 17 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-10323 Cytokeratin 18 Ms IgG1 IC, WB, IHC(P) Mamm 100ug 275

MAB-10324 Cytokeratin 18 Ms IgG1 ICC, WB, IHC(P) Hu 100ug 275

MAB-10325 Cytokeratin 18 Ms IgG1 IC, WB, ELISA, IHC(P) Hu 100ug 275

MAB-91008 Cytokeratin 18 Ms IgG1 WB, IP, IHC(P), ICC,FC Hu 100ug 275

ABE2128 Cytokeratin 18 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IP;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2130 Cytokeratin 18 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE056 Cytokeratin 18 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94888 Cytokeratin 18 Ms IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-1323A4 Cytokeratin 18 (Alexa Fluor 488) Ms IgG1 FC, WB, ICC Mamm 100ug 420

MAB-10326 Cytokeratin 19 Ms IgG1 ICC, WB, IHC(P), IP Hu 100ug 275

MAB-10327 Cytokeratin 19 Ms IgG2a ICC, WB, IHC(P), ELISA, IP Hu 100ug 275

ABE2131 Cytokeratin 19 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

42



Immunological Sciences Catalogue 2026

Cat.n. Description Host Isotype Applications Species Size Price 

ABE4079 Cytokeratin 19 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2132 Cytokeratin 20 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), IF Hu,Ms,Rt 100 ug 295

ABE2132 Cytokeratin 20 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2133 Cytokeratin 5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-10316 Cytokeratin 5 & 18 Ms IgG1 IC, WB, IHC(P) Hu, Ms, Rt, Ha, Pig, Bv, Sh, Dg 100ug 195

MAB-94889 Cytokeratin 6  Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE2134 Cytokeratin 7 Rb IgG WB,IHC(P),IF, FC Hu,Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE2134 Cytokeratin 7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-10319 Cytokeratin 7 & 17 Ms IgG1 ICC, WB, IHC(P) Hu, Bv 100ug 195

MAB-12918 Cytokeratin 8 Ms IgG1 IC, WB, IP, IHC(P) Hu 100ug 195

ABE2135 Cytokeratin 8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2136 Cytokeratin 8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4058 Cytokeratin 8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6031 Cytokeratin 8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8611 Cytokeratin 4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1117 Cytokeratin-pan (Acetyl Lys194) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17031 CYTSA Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19387 CYTSB Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE17030 CYYR1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2139 Dab1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17027 DAB2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2140 DACA-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17026 DACT2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE17025 DAD1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8965 DAG1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2141 DAN Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE17024 DANCR Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4962 DAP-1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2142 DAP-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4965 DAPK1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5371 DAPK2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2143 DAPK3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE17022 DAPL1 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2145 DARPP-32 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2146 Daxx Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-10205 Daxx / DAP6 Ms IgG1 IP, WB, ICC Hu 100ug 295

ABE4213 DcR1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2152 DcR3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1078 DDDDK-Tag(binds to flag sequnence) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IP;IF Species independent 100ug 295

ABE4433 DEF-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2161 Dematin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20865 Desmin Rb IgG IHC;WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5358 Dexras2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19985 DFF45 (Cleaved-Ser118) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19986 DFF45 (Cleaved-Thr225) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE16956 DFFB Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3776 DFNA5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16941 DISC1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18934 DIXC1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2175 DJ-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9589 DLG3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20428 DLG4 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9718 DLX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8850 Dlx-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2176 Dlx-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2177 Dlx-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2178 Dlx-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2179 DMGDH Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4532 DNAM-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2188 DNA-PKCS Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19918 DNM3L Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2189 Dnmt3b Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ch 100ug 295

ABE5018 Dok-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2191 Dok-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2192 Dok-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2193 Dok-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6782 Dok-5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2194 Dok-6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5609 Dok-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE16910 DOXA1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2196 DPF2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19043 DPF3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2199 DRAK2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16897 DRAM2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2200 DREAM Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE16896 DREB Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2201 DREG Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94733 DRP1 DP10 IgG WB, IF , IHC Hu, Ms, Rt  100ug 275

ABE2202 DRP1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16894 DRP2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2203 DRS-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19427 DSA2D Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16891 DSC1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2204 DSCR 1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16890 DSCR3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16889 DSCR8 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2209 Dynein LC 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4827 Dynein LC 2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7700 Dynein LC 2B Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4426 Dynein LC 4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE2210 Dyrk1A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7970 Dyrk1B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8952 DYRK2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9026 DYRK3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7879 Dyrk4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16837 DYRL1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5006 Dyskerin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7350 E2A Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8529 E2F-1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8446 E2F-1 (Acetyl Lys120) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8820 E2F-1 (Acetyl-K117) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8822 E2F-1 (Acetyl-K125) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2212 E2F-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20062 E2F-2 (Acetyl Lys122) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8447 E2F-3 (Acetyl Lys168) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4052 E2F-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1100 E2F-4 (Acetyl Lys96) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2213 E2F-4/5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE5038 E2F-5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2214 E2F-6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94892 E2-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE2215 E4BP4 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18920 E4F1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94893 EBFP-Tag Ms IgG WB, IHC, IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94894 ECFP-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE5041 EDG-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5042 EDG-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5043 EDG-3 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7976 EDG-4 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2224 EDG-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2225 EDG-6 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2227 EDG-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6624 EDG-8 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2228 eEF2K Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3759 EF-1beta Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2230 EF-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94895 EFHD1 Ms IgG WB, IF Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE2231 Eg5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8651 EGF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2234 EGFR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2236 EGFR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2240 EGFR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94896 EGFR Ms IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu 100ug 295

MAB-94897 EGFR Ms IgG WB, IHC, IF, IP Hu 100ug 295

MAB-94443 EGFR / HER1 Ms IgG1 WB , IHC(P) Hu, 100ug 295
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MAB-90955 EGFR / HER1 Ms IgG2b FC, IP, IHC(F), ICC Hu, Eq 100ug 275

ABE2242 EID-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16774 EIF1A Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7955 eIF1AY Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4455 eIF1B Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2243 eIF2Bgamma Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7903 eIF2Bδ Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19740 EIF2D Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2244 eIF2alpha Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk;Fish 100ug 295

ABE7904 eIF2beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7905 eIF2beta Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4155 EKLF Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20108 EKLF (Acetyl Lys274) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2250 EKLF/CKLF/UKLF Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19727 ELAV3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5088 Elf-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE16764 ELF2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE5092 Elf-4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2251 Elf-5 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5096 Elk-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5276 ELL2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2253 Elongin A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6504 Elongin A2/3 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4970 Elongin A3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2254 ELOVL1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2257 EMMPRIN Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4201 EMMPRIN Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2258 Emp Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5113 EMR1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5733 EMR2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE19989 EMR2 (Cleaved-Leu517) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE7772 EMR3 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2259 EMR4 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE5114 Emx1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5119 Emx2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5368 Encephalopsin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9644 ENDD1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2260 Endo G-L1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2261 Endo180 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8650 Endoglin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8366 Endoglycan Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6559 Endomucin Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2262 Endophilin B2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE7184 Endophilin I Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2263 Endoplasmin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE20766 Endothelin B Receptor Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19064 ENDOU Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE16747 ENHO Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19901 ENK11 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19534 ENL Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9451 ENOB Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2264 Enolase Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16746 ENOPH Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94899 eNOS Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE19057 ENT1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3761 ENT1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6844 Enterokinase HC Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19990 ENTK (light chain, Cleaved-Ile785) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19076 ENTP2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19944 ENTP3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19851 ENW1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2265 ENX-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2266 EOMES Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7166 Eos Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19991 Eosinophil peroxidase (heavy chain, Cleaved-Val251) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4174 Eotaxin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8716 Eotaxin-2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3880 Eotaxin-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4177 EP1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9141 EP15R Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6887 EP2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16742 EP2A2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2267 EP3 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6889 EP3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16741 EP3A Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2268 EP4 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16740 EP400 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE4469 Epac Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16739 EPAG Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4055 EPAS-1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2269 EP-CAM Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8755 EPG5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2270 EphA1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5601 EphA10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5071 EphA2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2271 EphA2/3/4 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5074 EphA2/5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5125 EphA3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5126 EphA3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20224 EphA4 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE2272 EphA5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5605 EphA6 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5130 EphA7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5132 EphB1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2273 EphB1/2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5133 EphB1/2/3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5134 EphB1/2/3/4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5135 EphB2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8777 EphB3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5136 EphB4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2274 EphB6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2275 Ephrin-A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2276 Ephrin-A2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2277 Ephrin-A3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2278 Ephrin-A4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2279 Ephrin-A5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2280 Ephrin-B1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2281 Ephrin-B1/2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5048 Ephrin-B3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4381 Epigen Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8803 Epiregulin Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18870 EPMIP Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20442 EPO Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5138 EpoR Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2287 ERAB Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2288 ERAP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5773 E-Ras Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16700 ERAS1 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-94903 ErbB-2/HER-2 Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

MAB-94902 ErbB-2/HER-2  Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE2289 ErbB-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2290 ErbB-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5154 ErbB-3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5155 ErbB-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5157 ErbB-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20304 ERBIN Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16696 ERC2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5158 ERCC1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94904 ERCC1 Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE9271 ERCC2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2292 ERCC4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9650 ERD21 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2293 ERdj3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2294 ERF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5684 eRF3a Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE19198 ERF3B Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE16692 ERGI1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2295 ERK 1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2298 ERK 1/2 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA,ChIP Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6814 ERK 2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6817 ERK 3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20759 ERK 5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2300 ERK 8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5242 ERK 8 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE361 ERK1 Rb IgG IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE20758 ERK1 Rabbit Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE331 ERK1/2 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94906 ERK1/2 (1H4) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE163 ERK3 Rb IgG WB Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE166 ERK5 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE8507 ERLIN1/2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16682 ERLN1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16681 ERLN2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19576 ERVV1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2301 ERalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2302 ERalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20063 ERalpha (Acetyl Lys266) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20064 ERalpha (Acetyl Lys268) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20065 ERalpha (Acetyl Lys303) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2304 ERbeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9860 ESCO1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8463 E-Selectin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE256 Estrogen Receptor alpha Rb IgG WB Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE16661 E-Tag Rb IgG WB; ELISA Species independent 100ug 295

ABE2305 ETAR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE8504 ETBR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5181 ETS1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19311 ETV3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94907 EYFP-Tag Ms IgG WB, IHC, IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE2313 Ezrin Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8523 Factor IX Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2314 Factor VIII Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5192 Factor XIII B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8381 Factor XIII B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16543 FAD1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2315 FADD Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4395 FADD Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Ms 100ug 295

ABE16539 FADS3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3879 FAF1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4602 FAF1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE16538 FAF2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16537 FAH2B Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3797 FAIM2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16536 FAIM3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2321 FAK Rb IgG WB,IHC-p,IF,ELISA Hu,Ms,Rt 100 ug 295

ABE6906 FAK Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE359 FAK Rb IgG IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-10157 FAK                   Ms IgG2c WB, IHC,IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94806 FAK                   Rb IgG WB, IHC,IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE2326 FAS Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms;;Canine 100ug 295

ABE4256 FAS Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3942 Fascin 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2327 FAS-L Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Pig 100ug 295

ABE8795 FAS-L Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2328 FAST Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2329 FAST-1/2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2330 FASTKD1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2331 FASTKD2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2332 FASTKD3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9143 FAT1 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8360 FAT10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16518 FAT3 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2333 Fatty Acid Synthase Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2336 FEN-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5400 Ferritin heavy chain Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2339 Fes Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20407 FETUA Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20351 Fetuin-A Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6674 FEV Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16485 FEZ2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16484 FGD1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16483 FGD3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16482 FGD4 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5240 FGF-1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9144 FGF10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4277 FGF-11 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3891 FGF-12 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5243 FGF-13 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4171 FGF-16 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4284 FGF-17 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3911 FGF-18 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20260 FGF-19 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms;;Pig 100ug 295

ABE4279 FGF-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3908 FGF-20 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9145 FGF21 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE2340 FGF-22 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7620 FGF-23 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4282 FGF-4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3920 FGF-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3899 FGF-6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20352 FGF7 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20371 FGF-7 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4167 FGF-8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3909 FGF-9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7717 FGF-BP2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9146 FGFP3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5249 FGFR-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8394 FGFR-4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6628 FGFR-5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2341 Fgl2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20754 FH Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2342 Fhit Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16475 FHL1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19376 FHL17 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9059 FHL3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE16474 FHL5 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16473 FHOD1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16472 FHR5 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16471 FIBP Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE5239 Fibrinogen beta Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-94751 Fibronectin Ms IgG1 WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE8593 Fibronectin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2343 Fibulin-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5223 Fibulin-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5708 Fibulin-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2344 Fibulin-5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8837 FIG4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9660 FIGL1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16462 FIGLA Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16461 FILA2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2345 Filamin 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE001 Flag-Tag Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94912 Flag-Tag Ms IgG WB, IP, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94911 Flag-Tag (1C1) Ms IgG WB ALL 100ug 295

MAB-94913 Flag-Tag(HRP Conjugated) Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE2347 Flg Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2349 Fli-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2350 Fliz1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6020 Flk-1/VEGFR2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2351 Flk-1/VEGFR2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Fish 100ug 295
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ABE8590 Flk-1/VEGFR2 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu; 100ug 295

ABE16369 FLNC Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16367 Flotillin-1 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE2353 Flotillin-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5317 Flt-1 /VEGFR1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5323 Flt3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2354 Flt3-L Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4246 Flt3-L Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8649 Flt-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4183 FMO3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16358 FMO6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9280 FMR1N Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2356 Fnk Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2360 FoxB1/2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2361 FoxB2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5279 FoxC1/2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16348 FOXD1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16347 FOXD2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2362 FoxD3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5281 FoxD4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7228 FoxD4/D4L Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5100 FoxD4L1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5299 FoxE1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5288 FoxE3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16344 FOXG1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5290 FoxJ1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5268 FoxJ3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5233 FoxK1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19781 FOXK2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2363 FoxL1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9050 FOXM1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9024 FOXN1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5797 FoxN2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4698 FoxN4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5303 FoxO1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5304 FoxO1/3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5306 FoxO1/3/4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2365 FoxO1A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20066 FoxO1A (Acetyl Lys245) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20067 FoxO1A (Acetyl Lys248) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2366 FoxO3A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5309 FoxO3A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20068 FoxO3A (Acetyl Lys569) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2367 FoxO4 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2368 FoxO4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE8622 FoxO4 (Acetyl Lys189) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20069 FoxO4 (Acetyl Lys407) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3943 FOXP1 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), ELISA Hu, Ms, Rt 100μg 295

ABE3943 FOXP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4176 FOXP3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig 100ug 295

ABE16327 FOXP4 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16326 FOXQ1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2369 FoxR1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5361 FPR1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5362 FPR1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5365 FPRL2 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5366 FPRL2 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2370 Fra-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4084 Fractalkine Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3842 Fractalkine Receptor Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9148 FRAT1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19128 FRG1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE16323 FRG2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19095 FRG2B Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16322 FRG2C Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2371 Frizzled-1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms;;Rice 100ug 295

ABE4615 Frizzled-10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE5417 Frizzled-2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2372 Frizzled-3 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7665 Frizzled-4 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8800 Frizzled-4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7560 Frizzled-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7670 Frizzled-5/8 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7668 Frizzled-6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2373 Frizzled-7 Rb IgG WB;Flow Cyt;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7669 Frizzled-8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2374 Frizzled-9 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE16321 FRMD1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19335 FRMD3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE16320 FRMD5 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16319 FRPD2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16318 FRPD3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2376 FRS2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4559 FRS2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2377 FRS3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE5348 FR-alpha Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9031 FSBP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19375 FSCN2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE16316 FSD1L Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16315 FSD2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295
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ABE2378 FSHR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8648 FSHbeta Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2380 Fusin Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2382 Fyn Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-10424 Fyn  Ms IgG IP, WB, ICC Hu, Ms 100ug 275

ABE6551 GAAP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5425 Gab 1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8111 Gab 2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4743 Gab 2/4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20751 Gab1 Rabbit Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16290 GAB4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2392 Gads Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16286 GAG13 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19864 GAG2A Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16285 GAG2E Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16284 GAGB1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16283 GAGE7 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2393 GAK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19555 GAK3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20744 GAL4 Activation Domain Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE20743 GAL4 DNA Binding Domain Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE8420 Galactosidase beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4633 Galactosidase beta1L3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16282 GALC Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16281 GALE Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6104 Galectin-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Deer 100ug 295

ABE6105 Galectin-2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2394 Galectin-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6108 Galectin-7 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6109 Galectin-8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2395 Galectin-9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2396 GALK1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9376 GALM Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7167 GalNAc4ST-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19397 GALP Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5444 GALR1 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7881 GALR2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7783 GALR3 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16271 GALT2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19319 GANC Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7902 GANP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2397 GAP1-InsP4 BP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20741 GAP43 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2398 GAP-43 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94918 GAP43  Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295
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ABE015 GAPDH Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF  Ms, Rt, Rb, Ch, Mk, Sheep, Xeno 100ug 295

MAB-10578 GAPDH Ms IgG1 WB, IHC(P), IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 275

MAB-94919 GAPDH Ms IgG WB, IHC, IF    Mk, Dog, Ch, Ha, Rb, Pig, Sheep,  100ug 295

MAB-10578HRP GAPDH  HRP Ms IgG1 WB Hu, Ms, Rt, Dg, Rb, Ch 100ug 275

MAB-94920 GAPDH  HRP Ms IgG WB    Mk, Dog, Ch, Ha, Rb, Pig, Sheep,  100ug 295

ABE20847 GAPDH (Caenorhabditis elegans) Rb IgG WB C.elegans 100ug 295

ABE20852 GAPDH (Drosophilidae) Rb IgG WB Drosophilidae 100ug 295

ABE20853 GAPDH (Yeast) Rb IgG WB Yeast 100ug 295

ABE19458 GARL3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5473 Gas1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9683 GAS2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6625 GAS3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7628 GAS41 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2399 Gas6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19086 GAS7 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5475 Gas8 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2400 Gasdermin C Rb IgG WB IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8093 GASP-1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9680 GASP2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5410 Gastrin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16240 GATA Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2401 GATA-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IP;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20070 GATA-1 (Acetyl Lys312) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5480 GATA-2/3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8448 GATA-2/3 (Acetyl Lys336/304) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5484 GATA-4 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4824 GATA-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5485 GATA-6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16232 GATD1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16231 GATL1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16230 GATL2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE16229 GATM Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19051 GATS Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9719 GBX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE11350 GDNF Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94345 GFP Tag Ms IgG WB, IP,IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE006 GFP-Tag Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94922 GFP-Tag Ms IgG WB, IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE011 GFP-Tag Mouse pAb Ms IgG WB, IP, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE3996 GGT1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20002 GGT1  (heavy chain, Cleaved-Gly380) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20003 GGT1  (light chain, Cleaved-Thr381) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16189 GGT2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16188 GGT3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20001 GGT5 (heavy chain, Cleaved-Gly387) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE16187 GGT6 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19177 GGTA1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8671 GH Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5537 GHITM Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4303 GHR Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2421 Ghrelin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20736 Ghrelin Receptor Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5518 GHRH-R Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19882 GID8 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5553 GIDRP88 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2426 GIT1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2427 GIT2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2428 GK1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2429 GK1/3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2430 GK2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16181 GKN1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2433 Glucagon Receptor Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20734 Glucocorticoid receptor Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5316 Glucosidase IIalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2434 Glucosidase IIbeta Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5695 Glucuronidase beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94924 Glu-Glu Tag (2G1) Ms IgG WB ALL 100ug 295

ABE4764 Glycerate Kinase Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5703 Glycogen Synthase 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16155 GLYL1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16154 GLYL2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16153 GLYM Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16152 Glypican-2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3936 Glypican-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5250 Glypican-5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16151 GLYR1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5566 GlyRbeta Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16150 GM130 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE2440 GM2/GD2 synthase Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE16149 GMCLL Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE8638 GM-CSF Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9672 GMDS Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4243 GMF-beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8725 GMF-gamma Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE16147 GMIP Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2441 GNL1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9704 GNL3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2442 GNL3L Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms;;Cat 100ug 295

ABE4113 gp91-phox Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15920 GPX2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE15919 GPX4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15918 GPX7 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE5666 GR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20071 GR (Acetyl Lys494) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20325 GRAB Rb IgG WB; ELISA Ms 100ug 295

ABE15916 GRAM2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE15915 GRAM4 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE5709 Granzyme A Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8917 Granzyme B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5706 Granzyme B/H Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5707 Granzyme H Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2470 Granzyme K Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8807 Granzyme M Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4549 Grap Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15909 GRCR1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19933 GRD2I Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8709 Gremlin-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5670 GRF-1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15908 GRHPR Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE7242 GRIF-1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15907 GRIFN Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2482 GRP1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE19229 GRP2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19749 GRP4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94146 GSK-3B Rb IgG WB,IHC, IF,IC Hu, Ms ,Rt 100ug 295

ABE2485 GSK3alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;IP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2486 GSK3alpha/beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Drosophila;Drosophila 100ug 295

ABE2487 GSK3beta Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;IP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Rb 100ug 295

MAB-94926 GSK3beta (2C6) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE8739 GSTA1 Rb IgG WB;IP;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15873 GSTK1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20729 GST-Tag Rb IgG WB;ELISA Species independent 100ug 295

MAB-94927 GST-Tag Ms IgG WB, IP, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE15865 GSX1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2489 GTBP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE15850 H2A2B Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE18979 H2A2C Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE15849 H2AB1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE15848 H2AV Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE15847 H2AW Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19154 H2B1J Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15846 H2B1L Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19139 H2B2C Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15845 H2B2E Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE15842 HACD3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295
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ABE9623 HACE1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15841 HACL1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE002 HA-Tag Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE1077 HA-tag Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IP;ELISA Species independent 100ug 295

MAB-94929 HA-Tag Ms IgG WB, IP, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94930 HA-Tag(HRP Conjugated) Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE15816 HBG1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2494 HBO1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2495 HBP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE15808 HDA11 /Histone deacetylase 1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2498 HDAC1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20095 HDAC1 (Acetyl Lys220) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20096 HDAC1 (Acetyl Lys432) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2499 HDAC2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2500 HDAC3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2501 HDAC4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2502 HDAC5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2503 HDAC5/9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2504 HDAC6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2505 HDAC7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2506 HDAC8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

MAB-90955 HER1 / EGFR Ms IgG2b FC, IP, IHC(F), ICC Hu, Eq 100ug 275

MAB-94569 HER2 / ERBB2 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P) Hu,Ms, Rt 100ug 395

MAB-94571 HER2 / ERBB2 Rb IgG IHC(P), WB, IF, FC Hu 100ug 395

ABE11164 HES1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE10672 HES2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10582 HES3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE10933 HES4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10581 HES5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2510 HES-6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9714 HESX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3963 HEXA Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5730 Hexb Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4522 Hexim1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15770 HFM1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15769 HGD Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE8380 HGF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3800 HGFA Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2511 HGK Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE15766 HHLA2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19349 HIAL2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4600 HIBADH Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7377 Hic-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2512 HIF-1alpha Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;IP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE095 HIF-1alpha Rb IgG WB, IHC Rt, Ms 100ug 295
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ABE335 HIF-1alpha Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE20097 HIF-1alpha (Acetyl Lys532) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE167 HIF-1beta/ARNT Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE7165 HIF-3alpha Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19853 HIG1B Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE15762 HIG1C Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE5737 Hint1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15759 HIP1R Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE8953 HIPK1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2514 HIPK4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15758 HIPL1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE7465 HIRA Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2515 HisRS Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE004 His-Tag Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE1076 His-tag Rb IgG WB;ELISA Species independent 100ug 295

MAB-94933 His-Tag Ms IgG WB, IP, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94934 His-Tag(HRP Conjugated) Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE2516 Histamine H1 Receptor Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5777 Histamine H2 Receptor Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4625 Histamine H3 Receptor Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7014 Histamine H4 Receptor Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2517 Histone 1.0 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6639 Histone Acetyl  H2B (K12) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4765 Histone Acetyl H1 (K25) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE5713 Histone Acetyl H2A (K5) Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2518 Histone deacetylase 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2519 Histone deacetylase 10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2520 Histone deacetylase 6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2521 Histone deacetylase 7a Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2522 Histone deacetylase 9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2523 Histone H1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20089 Histone H1 (Acetyl Lys66/63/64) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20562 Histone H1 (Di Methyl Lys25) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20561 Histone H1 (Tri Methyl Lys25) Rb IgG WB Hu 100ug 295

ABE4230 Histone H2A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20090 Histone H2A (Acetyl Lys119) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20091 Histone H2A (Acetyl Lys120) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20537 Histone H2A (Acetyl Lys15) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20072 Histone H2A (Acetyl Lys6) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20535 Histone H2A (Acetyl Lys9) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20092 Histone H2A (Acetyl Lys96) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2525 Histone H2A.X Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;CoIP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20534 Histone H2A.X (Acetyl Lys5) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE116 Histone H2A.X(Acetyl Lys5) Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE8585 Histone H2A.Z Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE20073 Histone H2A.Z (Acetyl Lys12) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20074 Histone H2A.Z (Acetyl Lys14) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20532 Histone H2A.Z (Acetyl Lys7) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2527 Histone H2B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

MAB-94935 Histone H2B Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE20075 Histone H2B (Acetyl Lys109) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20076 Histone H2B (Acetyl Lys117) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20531 Histone H2B (Acetyl Lys12) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20077 Histone H2B (Acetyl Lys121) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1102 Histone H2B (Acetyl Lys126) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6640 Histone H2B (Acetyl Lys15) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20078 Histone H2B (Acetyl Lys17) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8624 Histone H2B (Acetyl Lys21) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8626 Histone H2B (Acetyl Lys24/25) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20093 Histone H2B (Acetyl Lys35) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1087 Histone H2B (Acetyl Lys5) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20094 Histone H2B (Acetyl Lys86) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20560 Histone H2B (Di Methyl Lys43) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20559 Histone H2B (Di Methyl Lys5) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20558 Histone H2B (Tri Methyl Lys43) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20557 Histone H2B (Tri Methyl Lys5) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE092 Histone H2B(Tri Methyl Lys43)  Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE2529 Histone H3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Cat;Rice 100ug 295

MAB-94936 Histone H3 Ms IgG WB, IHC, IF, IP Hu, Ms, Rt, Yeast 100ug 295

ABE20083 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys116) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1134 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys123) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7690 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys14) Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7691 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys18) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1089 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys23) Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1090 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys27) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;IP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk;Arabidopsis thalian 100ug 295

ABE20522 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys36) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20080 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys37) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20521 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys4) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20079 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys5) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20520 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys56) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20081 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys57) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20082 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys80) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1088 Histone H3 (Acetyl Lys9) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1086 Histone H3 (Di Methyl Lys10) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20556 Histone H3 (Di Methyl Lys14) Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20555 Histone H3 (Di Methyl Lys18) Rb IgG WB Hu 100ug 295

ABE8429 Histone H3 (Di Methyl Lys27) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20553 Histone H3 (Di Methyl Lys36) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20047 Histone H3 (Di Methyl Lys37) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1082 Histone H3 (Di Methyl Lys5) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE20551 Histone H3 (Di Methyl Lys79) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20550 Histone H3 (Di Methyl Lys9) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8831 Histone H3 (Di-Methyl-K80) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1079 Histone H3 (Mono Methyl Lys10) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1080 Histone H3 (Mono Methyl Lys37) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1081 Histone H3 (Mono Methyl Lys5) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1083 Histone H3 (Mono Methyl Lys80) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20549 Histone H3 (Tri Methyl Lys14) Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20548 Histone H3 (Tri Methyl Lys18) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20046 Histone H3 (Tri Methyl Lys27) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20547 Histone H3 (Tri Methyl Lys27) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20546 Histone H3 (Tri Methyl Lys36) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20048 Histone H3 (Tri Methyl Lys37) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20545 Histone H3 (Tri Methyl Lys4) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20544 Histone H3 (Tri Methyl Lys79) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8632 Histone H3 (Tri-Methyl-K10) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8830 Histone H3 (Tri-Methyl-K5) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2533 Histone H3.3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4696 Histone H4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4692 Histone H4 (Acetyl Lys12) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1093 Histone H4 (Acetyl Lys16) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20084 Histone H4 (Acetyl Lys21) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1091 Histone H4 (Acetyl Lys5) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE1092 Histone H4 (Acetyl Lys8) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE20085 Histone H4 (Acetyl Lys92) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20049 Histone H4 (Di Methyl Lys21) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20542 Histone H4 (Di Methyl Lys59) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20541 Histone H4 (Di Methyl Lys79) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8633 Histone H4 (Mono Methyl Lys21) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20540 Histone H4 (Tri Methyl Lys20) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20050 Histone H4 (Tri Methyl Lys21) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20539 Histone H4 (Tri Methyl Lys59) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20538 Histone H4 (Tri Methyl Lys79) Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE120 Histone H4(Acetyl Lys91)  Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE15844 Histones /H32 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE8555 HLA Class I Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE8783 HLA-DMbeta Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE2536 HLA-DOalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE2537 HLA-DObeta Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE5741 HLA-DPalpha1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE8761 HLA-DQA1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE4222 HLA-DQB1/2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE5742 HLA-H Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE18991 HLF Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2538 HLX1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE19772 HM20A Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7888 HM74 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15698 HMBX1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE9747 HMCS1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE15697 HME2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE4232 HMG-1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1135 HMG-1 (Acetyl Lys12) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20101 HMG-1 (Acetyl Lys3) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20102 HMG-1 (Acetyl Lys82) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5744 HMG-14 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5746 HMG-17 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20105 HMG-17 (Acetyl Lys3) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20104 HMG-17 (Acetyl Lys31) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2540 HMG-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15696 HMGB3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE20098 HMG-I/HMG-Y (Acetyl Lys15) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE20099 HMG-I/HMG-Y (Acetyl Lys65) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE20100 HMG-I/HMG-Y (Acetyl Lys71) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE20273 HMGN1/2/3/4 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20103 HMGN1/2/3/4 (Acetyl Lys27/K33/K31) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19054 HMHB1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15694 HMN2 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19022 HMN3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18962 HMN9 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6549 HMP19 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19337 HMX1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9720 HMX2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18922 HN1L Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3813 HNF-1beta Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4054 HNF-3alpha/beta/gamma Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2541 HNF-4alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8628 HNF-4alpha (Acetyl Lys106) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2542 HNF-4alpha/gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8629 HNF-4alpha/gamma (Acetyl Lys127/79) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2543 HNK-1ST Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9709 HNRH3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9745 HOME1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE15690 HOME2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15689 HOME3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19204 HOOK1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19713 HOOK2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2555 HORMAD1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5759 Hox-A1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5762 Hox-A1/B1/D1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2556 HoxA11/D11 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE5760 HoxA5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2557 HoxA6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2558 Hox-A7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5763 HoxB2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2559 HoxB4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2560 HoxB5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2561 Hox-B9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5764 Hox-C6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5767 HoxD10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2562 HoxD12 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3925 HoxD3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5766 HoxD8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15688 HP1B3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2563 HP1alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4638 HP1gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4083 HPA1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9676 HPGDS Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2564 HPK1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE15675 HPLN3 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE9708 HPS5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE15672 HPS6 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15670 HRCT1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2565 HRF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15669 HRG1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2566 HRI Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4214 HRP-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2567 Hrs Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15605 HRSL1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19141 HRSL2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5349 HRT2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18996 HS3S1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15603 HS3S6 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2569 HSC 70 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94939 HSC70 Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE15600 HSDL1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2571 HSF1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5785 HSF2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2572 HSF-27 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15599 HSF2B Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9102 HSF4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15598 HSF5 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2573 HSFX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19239 HSFY1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15597 HSH2D Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2574 HSL Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE8748 HSP 75 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4057 HSP 90 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1104 HSP 90 (Acetyl Lys292/284) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1105 HSP 90 (Acetyl Lys435) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2578 HSP A9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2579 HSP beta2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5794 HSP10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2580 HSP105 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4720 HSP20 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-80109 HSP25 Ms IgG1 WB,IHC(P) Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 395

ABE5787 HSP27 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE155 HSP27 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94940 HSP27 Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE2583 HSP40 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE337 HSP40 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE2584 HSP60 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE156 HSP60  Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE4154 HSP70 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-94941 HSP70  Ms IgG1 WB, IHC, IF Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE1136 HSP70 (Acetyl Lys246) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2575 HSP70L Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9151 HSP72 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9152 HSP76 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3844 HSP77/76 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-80159 HSP90 alpha,beta Ms IgG1 IP, WB Hu, Ms, Bv 100ug 275

MAB-80160 HSP90 beta Ms IgG1 IP, WB, ICC Hu, Ms, Bv 100ug 275

MAB-94942 HSP90 alpha Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE153 HSP90 alpha  Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE2585 HSP90A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE338 HSP90alpha Rb IgG IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE2576 HSP90beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IP;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

MAB-94943 HSP90beta Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE10697 HSPB3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10698 HSPB7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE237 HSPB8/HSP22 Rb IgG WB Hu 100ug 295

ABE10699 HSPB9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3869 HSPBAP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-94945 HSV-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94946 HSV-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE2586 HURP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2588 IARS2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9154 IBP4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9155 IBP5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9099 IBTK Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2589 ICAD Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE2590 ICAM-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5808 ICAM-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9753 ICAM5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8392 ICOS Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5393 IFIT-5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4262 IFITM2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2592 IFITM3 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15528 IFIX Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19912 IFM5 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9161 IFN10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9162 IFN14 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9163 IFN16 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9164 IFN17 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9165 IFN21 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9166 IFNA5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9167 IFNA6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9168 IFNA7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9169 IFNA8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9170 IFNK Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5837 IFN-alpha/betaRalpha Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3900 IFN-alpha1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4097 IFN-alphaR2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8721 IFN-beta Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2593 IFN-gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5839 IFN-gammaRalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4034 IFN-ε Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4145 IFN-ω Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20322 IGF1 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4529 IGF2-BP2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4297 IGFBP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2596 IGFBP3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4091 IGFBP6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5858 IGFBP7 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5845 IGF-I Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3999 IGF-IIR Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2595 IGF-IR Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5849 IGF-IR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9173 IGFL3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20707 IGFN1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15510 IGFR1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE6383 IkB-alpha Rb IgG WB, IP, IHC Ms, Rt, Hu 100 ug 295

ABE9261 IKBL1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2600 IKKalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2601 IKKalpha/beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig 100ug 295

ABE5867 IKKbeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE2605 IKKgamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15491 IKZF5 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE3931 IL-1 Beta Rb IgG WB, IF .IHC (P) Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE3868 IL-10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2606 IL-10Ralpha Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4360 IL-10Ralpha Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5892 IL-11 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2607 IL-11Ralpha Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5894 IL-12A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4172 IL-12A p35 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5895 IL-12B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8734 IL-12B p40 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4344 IL-12Rbeta1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2608 IL-13Ralpha1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4346 IL-13Ralpha2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5897 IL-13Ralpha2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8801 IL-15 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5899 IL-15Ralpha Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8610 IL16 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3905 IL-16 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20279 IL-17 Rb IgG WB;Flow Cyt; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8733 IL-17B Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8736 IL-17C Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8806 IL-17D Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20326 IL17E Rb IgG WB; ELISA Ms 100ug 295

ABE20293 IL-17E Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20327 IL17F Rb IgG WB; ELISA Ms 100ug 295

ABE8805 IL-17F Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8499 IL-17RB Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2609 IL-17RC Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5381 IL-17Ralpha Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20255 IL18BP Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4202 IL-18R Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8710 IL-19 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15483 IL1AP Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8404 IL-1F10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8399 IL-1F5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8729 IL-1F6 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8711 IL-1F7 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4242 IL-1F8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5487 IL-1R9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20257 IL1RA Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3993 IL-1RI Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4200 IL-1RII Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5868 IL-1alpha Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE3931 IL-1beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2611 IL-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6465 IL-20 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8719 IL-20 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2612 IL-20Ralpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2613 IL-20Rbeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2614 IL-21 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8401 IL-22 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20324 IL23A Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20340 IL25(IL17E) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Ms 100ug 295

ABE8402 IL-26 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20329 IL27A Rb IgG WB; ELISA Ms 100ug 295

ABE8732 IL-27A Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20343 IL27B Rb IgG WB; ELISA Ms 100ug 295

ABE4035 IL-28 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9175 IL28B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3819 IL-28Ralpha Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4028 IL-29 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5871 IL-2Ralpha Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5876 IL-2Rbeta Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4110 IL-2Rgamma Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20425 IL-3 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8589 IL-31 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20301 IL-31RB Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3821 IL-31Ralpha Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2615 IL-32 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20330 IL33 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Ms 100ug 295

ABE4217 IL-33 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20291 IL-34 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4300 IL-3Ralpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2616 IL-3Rbeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5878 IL-4 Rb IgG WB;Flow Cyt;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5454 IL-4I1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2617 IL-4Ralpha Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20331 IL5 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2618 IL-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3944 IL-5Ralpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4078 IL-6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4276 IL-6Ralpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20434 IL-7 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2619 IL-7R Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2620 IL-8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE3883 IL-8 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE8797 IL-8RA Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE4127 IL-8Rbeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE20413 IL-9 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4336 IL-9R Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19019 ILFT1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5903 ILK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2621 ILKAP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE8646 Integrin alpha1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4318 Integrin alpha2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2628 Integrin alpha3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3978 Integrin alpha4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4319 Integrin alpha5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4320 Integrin alpha6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4190 Integrin alphaD Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8779 Integrin alphaE Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20280 Integrin alphaIIb Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4308 Integrin alphaL Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2629 Integrin alphaV Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8674 Integrin alphaX Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5949 Integrin beta1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4191 Integrin beta2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5952 Integrin beta2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2630 Integrin beta3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2632 Integrin beta4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2633 Integrin beta5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE8849 Integrin beta7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE10716 IntegrinB6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE10717 IntegrinB8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE10718 IntegrinBP1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9183 IntegrinBP2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9184 IntegrinFG2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20011 IntegrinGA2B (heavy chain, Cleaved-Leu32) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20012 IntegrinGA2B (light chain form 1, Cleaved-Gln891) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20005 IntegrinGA3 (heavy chain, Cleaved-Phe33) Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20006 IntegrinGA5 (heavy chain, Cleaved-Arg894) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20007 IntegrinGA6 (heavy chain, Cleaved-Arg938) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20008 IntegrinGA8 (heavy chain, Cleaved-Arg906) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20009 IntegrinGAE (heavy chain, Cleaved-Ala179) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20010 IntegrinGAE (light chain, Cleaved-Arg177) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20013 IntegrinGAV (light chain, Cleaved-Asp891) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94634 Interleukin-1 Beta Rb IgG WB, IF .IHC (P) Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 275

MAB-94656 Interleukin-10 Rb IgG WB, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 275

ABE2634 Involucrin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6891 IP Receptor Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5904 IP-10 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Pig;chiken 100ug 295

ABE2635 IP3KA Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5965 IP3R-I Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE8348 IP3R-I Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9084 IP6K1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2636 IP6K2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15441 IPIL2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2637 iPLA2gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2638 IPMK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE15440 IPO13 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9749 IPO5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9751 IPO9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6698 IPP-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15439 IPP4 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15438 IPYR Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2641 IRAK-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2642 IRAK-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4616 IRAK-M Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20512 IRE1alpha Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15430 IREB2 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4513 IREbeta Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4382 IRF-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5920 IRF-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2643 IRF-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5924 IRF-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms;;Pig 100ug 295

ABE2644 IRF-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8994 IRF-5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9003 IRF-7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE15427 IRGQ Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE9755 IRK13 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9437 IRK14 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9438 IRK15 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9439 IRK8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2646 IRS-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig 100ug 295

ABE8554 IRS2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2649 IRTKS Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7571 IRX1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2650 IRX2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7570 IRX3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE15421 IRX5 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE15420 ISG20 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE19538 ISK1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE15419 ISK4 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE2651 Islet-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19514 ISM1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE15416 ISM2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9181 ITA11 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9182 ITA9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE20290 I-TAC Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20014 ITIH3 (Cleaved-Asp651) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19946 ITIH4 (80k, Cleaved-Arg689) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15412 ITIH6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE213 IκB alpha Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt 100ug 295

ABE6383 IκB-alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6385 IκB-beta Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6387 IκB-ε Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE11040 JAG2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4131 Jagged1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19244 JAGN1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2655 JAK1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IP;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE340 JAK1 Rb IgG IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE2656 JAK2 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE341 JAK2 Rb IgG IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE20703 JAK2 Rabbit Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5976 JAK3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9186 JAM3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4209 JAM-A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3845 JAM-B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2658 JIK Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2659 JIP-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5356 JIP-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2660 JIP-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5294 JMJD2B Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19199 JMJD4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2661 JMY Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2662 JNK1/2/3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Ch;Fish;Pig 100ug 295

ABE2664 JNK2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE342 JNK2 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE20702 JNK2 Rabbit Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2665 JNK3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4568 JTB Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5984 Jun B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;IP;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5987 Jun D Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;IP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20015 Kallikrein-1 (Cleaved-Ile25) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20016 Kallikrein-14 (Cleaved-Ile25) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20018 Kallikrein-4 (Cleaved-Ile31) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20019 Kallikrein-6 (Cleaved-Leu22) Rb IgG WB; ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20020 Kallikrein-7 (Cleaved-Ile30) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3946 Kallistatin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19677 KCC2A Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5735 KChIP1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20699 KChIP3 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9468 KCMB1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE9469 KCMB3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19213 KCND3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2671 KDEL Receptor 2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4583 KDEL Receptor 3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19550 KDM4E Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9185 KDM5A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19795 KDM7 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3948 Keap-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2672 KEPI Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94467 Ki-67 Ms IgG1 IHC, WB, FC (QC tested), ICC Hu 100ug 295

ABE2675 KIR2.1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6006 KIR2.3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6005 KIR3.1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6008 KIR3.3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6007 KIR3.4 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20238 Kir4.1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4983 KIR5.1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2676 KIR6.2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7768 KiSS-1R Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2677 KKIALRE Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7929 KKIAMRE Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20109 KLF13 (Acetyl Lys166) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2678 KMT1B Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5261 KPI-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5499 Kpm Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7859 KR/Keratin 37/38 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8918 KR/Keratin 5 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8894 KR/Keratin 8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4059 KR/Keratin-pan Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8630 KR/Keratin-pan Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20107 KR/Keratin-pan  (Acetyl Lys185) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8441 K-Ras Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7305 Krs-1/2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9192 KRT34/keratin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9193 KRT35 /keratin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9194 KRT37 /keratin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9198 KRT81 /keratin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9199 KRT83 /keratin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7889 Ksr-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5584 Ksr2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94955 KT3-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE2681 Ku-70 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8631 Ku-70 (Acetyl Lys317) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1118 Ku-70 (Acetyl Lys331) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20111 Ku-70 (Acetyl Lys338) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE1107 Ku-70 (Acetyl Lys539) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1108 Ku-70 (Acetyl Lys542) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2683 Ku-80 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE15227 Ku-80  Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE15226 Ku-80 (Acetyl Lys565) Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2685 Ku-86 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19886 LAC6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2694 Lad Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18964 LAD1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4368 Lambda 5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2695 Lamin A/C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2697 Lamin B1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3910 Lamin B1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE041 Lamin B1 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94957 Lamin B1 Ms IgG WB, IP Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE5594 Laminin alpha-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6074 Laminin alpha-2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6075 Laminin alpha-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2698 Laminin alpha-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6077 Laminin alpha-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6082 Laminin beta-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6083 Laminin beta-3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6084 Laminin gamma-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk;Cat 100ug 295

ABE4109 Laminin gamma-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4462 Laminin gamma-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6087 Laminin-R Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-10067 LAMP3 /CD63 Ms IgG1 FC, IP, IHC(P), ICC Hu 100ug 275

ABE2700 LAP1B Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19803 LAP4A Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19247 LAPM5 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5333 LARG Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9762 LARP1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3964 LASP-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2701 LASS4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-10240 LAT Ms IgG1 WB, IP, FC Hu 100ug 275

ABE2702 LAT Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19502 LAT1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6091 LBP Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19700 LBR Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20385 LC3 A/B Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20427 LC3A Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20679 LC3B Rb IgG WB;IF;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9544 LC7L3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19627 LCE3B Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE11504 LGR5 Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms 100 ug 295
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ABE11504 LGR5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2710 LGR6 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19040 LHPL1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19088 LHPL3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6110 LHR Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6111 LHX1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9764 LHX4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9765 LHX5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18921 LHX6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9766 LHX8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3837 LIF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4334 LIFR Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7871 LIGHT Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8817 LIM and SH3 domain protein 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6114 LIMK-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2712 LIMK-1/2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6117 LIMK-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9767 LIN7A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9769 LIPA1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19532 LIPJ Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3949 Lipocalin-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2714 Liprin beta1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4326 LIR-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2715 LIR-6 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4196 LIR-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7312 LKB1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19563 LMAN2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19634 LMBL3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2719 LMO3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2720 LMO4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9081 LMO7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9072 LMTK1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4648 LMTK3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6126 LMX1B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19432 LNX1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2721 LOK Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7708 LONP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5621 LOST1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18881 LOXE3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6861 LPAAT-gamma Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2722 LPAAT-δ Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6722 LPAAT-ε Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7780 LPAAT-θ Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6686 LPCAT2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9287 LPCT4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE2723 LPD lipase Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19293 LPP60 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6144 Lyl-1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4037 Lymphotactin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2734 Lyn Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19129 LYOX Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9350 LYPA2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2735 LYPLA1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18919 LYZL2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18949 LYZL4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2736 LZK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4098 Macroglobulin alpha-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7712 MAD1 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2738 MAD2 Rb IgG WB;IP;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8069 MAD2L1BP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19479 MAD3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4518 MAD4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9829 MADCA Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2739 MADD Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7745 Maf1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9110 MAFB Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5380 MafF Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19789 MAFIP Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4247 MAG Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2743 MAO-A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9801 MAP1A Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9802 MAP1B Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6169 MAP-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20233 MAP3K2 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8897 MAP4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6171 MAP-4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19159 MAP7 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7599 MAP-9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4175 MAPK Organizer 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8007 MAPKAPK-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6692 MARCH1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6507 MARCH2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4652 MARCH3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6921 MARCH4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6673 MARCH5 Rb IgG IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6151 MARCKS Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9781 MARCO Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9627 MARH6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9628 MARH7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9629 MARH8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE9630 MARH9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19872 MARHB Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2746 MARK1/2/3/4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2747 MARK2 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6934 MARK4 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20674 Mas1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4661 Mas1-like Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6256 Mash2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19984 MASP1 (light chain, Cleaved-Ile449) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4548 MASP-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2748 Maspin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9107 MAST1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2749 MAST205 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5295 MAST3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6001 MAST4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7787 MASTL Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2750 Mat1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9784 MATN2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2752 Matriptase Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2753 MaxiKalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2754 MaxiKbeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2755 MaxiKbeta2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6197 MAZ Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19891 MB213 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18935 MB3L1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8149 MB67 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2756 MBD3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19135 MBD4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19530 MBD5 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9096 MBIP1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8538 MBL-C Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8978 MBP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20673 MBP-Tag Rb IgG WB Species independent 100ug 295

ABE009 MBP-Tag Rb IgG WB, IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94962 MBP-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE6201 MC1-R Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2757 MC2-R Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6203 MC4-R Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2758 MC5-R Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19449 MCA3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3754 MCAD Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2759 M-cadherin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9696 MCF2L Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20034 MCFD2 (Cleaved-Glu27) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7760 MCH-2R Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE007 mCherry-Tag Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94963 mCherry-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-95043 mCherry-Tag Ms IgG WB, IP, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE2760 Mcl-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3947 MCM3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6208 MCM4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4184 MCM6 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4101 MCM7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19543 MCMD2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9798 MCP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4023 MCP-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8804 MCP-3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4283 M-CSF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6038 MCT12 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5111 MCT13 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4908 MCT14 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2761 MCT4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7234 MCT8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2762 MDA5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4141 MDA-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20292 MDC Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2763 MDFI Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9842 MDFIC Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6859 MDM1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2764 MDM2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE3916 MDM2 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6211 Mdm2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6212 MDM2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6214 MDMX Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9830 MDR3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19500 ME15P Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6217 ME2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4565 ME3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19134 ME3L1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19788 ME3L2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2766 MEF-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20112 MEF-2 (Acetyl Lys403) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20274 MEF-2A/C Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20113 MEF-2A/C (Acetyl Lys3) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2767 MEF-2B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6223 MEF-2C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6226 MEF-2D Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19906 MEFV Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9834 MEGF6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2768 MEK Kinase-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE6230 MEK Kinase-4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7947 MEK Kinase-6 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6824 MEK-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2772 MEK-1/2 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6826 MEK-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;IP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2773 MEK-3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2774 MEK-4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20665 MEK-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2775 MEK-6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6831 MEK-6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6835 MEK-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6287 MEL-1A-R Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2776 MEL-1B-R Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5311 Melan-A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2777 Melanopsin Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8105 MELK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6754 Mena Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2778 Menin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2779 MerTK Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4478 MerTK/Tyro3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20373 Mesothelin Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9051 MESP2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19130 MEST Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2783 Met Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18933 METL5 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19093 MEX3A Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19613 MF2L2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19147 MFA3L Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19903 MFAP2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2784 Mfn2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19852 MFRN1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19365 MFS11 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19848 MFS2B Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2788 MGMT Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19339 MGN2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6239 MGST1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6240 MGST2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6241 MGST3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4590 Mi2-beta Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7654 MIA Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8773 MIA Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8497 MIA2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9796 MIA3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8533 MIB1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5699 Mic-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE6243 MIC2 Rb IgG IF;IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7588 Microcephalin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19342 MID49 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2789 Midline-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2790 MIF Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8639 MIG Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4470 Mindin Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2791 MINK1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4377 MIP-1b Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7128 MIP-1alpha Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3937 MIP-1beta Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8712 MIP-3alpha Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7130 MIP-3beta Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8717 MIP-5 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2792 MIPP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5467 MIP-T3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2793 MITF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94375 Mitofilin Rb IgG WB , IHC(P) Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 395

MAB-94608 Mitofusin 2 Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF, IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 395

ABE12268 Mitoregulin Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE5030 MKP-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE5031 MKP-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5033 MKP-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4621 MKP-5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7624 MKP-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19118 MKRN3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18869 MLAS1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4526 MLC-2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6247 MLF1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9839 MLF2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2797 MLH1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5531 MLH3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2798 ML-IAP Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2802 MMP-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1068 MMP-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2802 MMP-1 Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE20022 MMP1 (Cleaved-Ile271) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6261 MMP-10 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2803 MMP-11 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6262 MMP-12 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2804 MMP-13 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20023 MMP13 (Cleaved-Tyr104) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6263 MMP-14 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6264 MMP-15 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2864 MMP-16 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE2805 MMP-19 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20024 MMP19 (Cleaved-Tyr98) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2806 MMP-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE20025 MMP20 (Cleaved-Tyr108) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE14927 MMP21 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE20026 MMP21 (Cleaved-Ser145) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE7800 MMP-23 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE11242 MMP24 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9209 MMP25 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20027 MMP26 (Cleaved-Thr90) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20028 MMP28 (Cleaved-Phe123) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3525 MMP-3 Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE3525 MMP-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2751 MMP-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE20029 MMP7 (Cleaved-Tyr95) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6260 MMP-8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20030 MMP8 (Cleaved-Leu101) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2420 MMP-9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20031 MMP9 (Cleaved-Met94) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20032 MMP9 (Cleaved-Phe107) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19841 MMSA Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7569 MMTAG2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2807 MN1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6265 MNDA Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2808 Mnk1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5625 Mnk2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2809 MNT Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9821 MNX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2810 Mob1A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9074 MOB2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8352 Mob3A/B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2811 Mob3B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4885 Mob3C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9837 MOBP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6284 Moesin/Ezrin/Radixin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7736 MOF Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9838 MOG Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19513 MOGT1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9294 MOGT3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2812 MOR-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6446 MOR-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE030 mOrange-Tag Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94967 mOrange-Tag Ms IgG WB, IHC, IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE036 mOrange-Tag Mouse pAb Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE2813 Mos Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE19594 MOS1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19863 MOSC2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9814 MOT1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9815 MOT11 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9816 MOT2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8930 MOT4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9817 MOT5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9818 MOT6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9819 MOT7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9820 MOT9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19299 MOV10 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2814 MOV10L1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5532 Mox1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8635 Mox1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2815 MOX-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19452 MP17L Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8059 MP68 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19842 MPCP Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4081 MPO Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8068 MPP1 Rb IgG IF;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3809 MPP10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9822 MPP8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2816 MPP9 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19858 MPPD2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9515 MPRD Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4974 mPRalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6678 mPRgamma Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19743 MPZL3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9795 MRAP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2817 MRCKalpha Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2818 MRCKbeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2819 MRE11 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE19068 MREG Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4572 MRG15 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19276 MRGBP Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2820 MRGE Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2821 MRGF Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2822 MRGG Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5449 MRGX1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4667 MRGX3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4668 MRGX4 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3382 M-RIP Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2855 MRRF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2856 MRTF-A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19675 MS4A5 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE20868 mScarlet Rb IgG IHC;WB All 100ug 295

ABE6281 MSH2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2857 MSH3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2860 MSK1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7925 MSK2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19715 MSL2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20356 MSLN Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9697 MSS4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2861 MST-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18973 MSTN1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19806 MSTP9 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE034 mStrawberry-Tag  Rb IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94968 mStrawberry-Tag  Ms IgG WB Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE033 mStrawberry-Tag  Mouse pAb Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE9038 MSX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6286 Msx-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2862 MSY2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7960 MTA1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19469 MTA3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7594 mTERF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9060 MTF1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9809 MTFR1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19065 MTG8R Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2863 MTHFR Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE19269 MTMR6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2865 mTOR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Bovine;Ch;Pig 100ug 295

MAB-94142 mTOR  Rb IgG WB, IHC,IF, IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94311 mTOR  Rb IgG WB, IHC,IF, IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE9800 MTSS1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7375 mtTFA Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms;;Bovine 100ug 295

ABE18942 MTX3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19227 MUC12 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9824 MUC15 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19579 MUC19 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9825 MUC4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9826 MUC5A Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9827 MUC5B Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20245 MUC6 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9828 MUC7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4347 Mucin 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2868 Mucin 13 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8033 Mucin 16 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8471 MUM1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2869 Musculin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20265 MUSK Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE2870 MVK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9210 MX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6295 MxB Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2871 MyD88 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig 100ug 295

ABE4066 MyoD Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt;Ch 100ug 295

ABE20117 MyoD (Acetyl Lys99/K102) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2878 Myogenin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Ms;Rt;Pig(Test by out customer) 100ug 295

ABE7870 Myomesin-1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2879 Myomesin-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6318 Myosin Id Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6320 Myosin IXb Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6319 Myosin VA Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3802 Myosin VI Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5292 Myosin XVI Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2880 Myotubularin Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8545 MYOZ2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19766 MYOZ3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2884 Myt 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2885 MZF-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19523 MZT2A Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2886 N/H/K-Ras Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2887 N33 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2888 N4BP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7121 Na+ CP type IIalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2889 Na+ CP type IIbeta Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7122 Na+ CP type IValpha Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2890 Na+ CP type IXalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7123 Na+ CP type VIIalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2891 Na+ CP-pan Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94720 Na+/K+-ATPase Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 375

ABE2893 Na+/K+-ATPase alpha1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6362 Na+/K+-ATPase alpha2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2894 NAB2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8979 NACA Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19408 NACA2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5310 NACAD Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19646 NAF1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20396 NAGK Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8810 NAIP Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19189 NALP6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19504 NANG2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2895 Nanog P8 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8506 Nanos Homologue 1 (NANOS1) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-94971 Nano-Tag9 Ms IgG WB ALL 100ug 295

ABE2896 Nap1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE8747 NAPSIN Rb IgG IHC(P), ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE8747 Napsin A Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5498 NARF Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2897 NARFL Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2898 NARG1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19804 NARG2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9930 NASP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19478 NAT6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19680 NAT8 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9915 NAV3 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9881 NB5R2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9215 NB5R4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9903 NBAS Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7214 NBEAL1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2899 NBK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2900 NBPF1/9/10/12/14/15/16/20 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9901 NBPF3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4881 NBPF4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5599 NBPF5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9902 NBPF6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2901 NBPF7 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19196 NBPF9 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19626 NBPFF Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20659 NBR1 Rabbit Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2902 N-cadherin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6338 NCAM2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2903 NCAM-L1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9576 NCK1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7756 Nck-2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19441 NCKPL Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7982 NCKX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6894 NCKX3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4706 NCKX4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7608 NCKX6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8982 NCOA1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4237 NCoA-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20128 NCoA-3 (Acetyl Lys616) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6930 NCoA-5 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4779 NCoA-7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8074 N-CoR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3833 NCX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9263 NCYM Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2904 ND1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2905 ND5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9931 NDE1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE9004 NDEL1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9906 NDF4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9907 NDF6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7621 Ndfip1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19209 NDK5 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5289 NDR2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9005 NDRG1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6896 NDRG2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6895 NDRG3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7211 NDRG4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19013 NECP1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6915 NEDL2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2914 NEEP21 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2915 NEGR1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2916 NEIL1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9646 NEIL2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2917 NEIL3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7304 Nek4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2918 Nek5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4823 Nek7 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7979 Nek9 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6411 Nephrin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5472 Nephrocystin-4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2919 Nephrocystin-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4963 Nesprin-3 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5102 Net Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2920 NET-5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9925 NETO1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9926 NETO2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19465 NETR Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2921 Netrin-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2923 Neu Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5149 Neu Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19790 NEUR1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7969 Neuralized-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2925 Neuralized-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5736 Neuregulin-1 SMDF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3945 Neuregulin-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8415 Neuregulin-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2926 Neurensin-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8030 Neurexin I Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8028 Neurexin IIIbeta Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5710 Neurexophilin-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2927 Neurexophilin-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2928 Neurexophilin-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE6367 NF-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2936 NF2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9933 NF2L1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3766 NF90 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9216 NFAM1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8599 NFAT5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4111 NFATc1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8781 NFATc2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7785 NFATc2IP Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms;;Fish 100ug 295

ABE2937 NFATc3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2938 NFATc4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19598 NFIA Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9932 NFIX Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94339 NFkB p65 Ms IgG WB, IF , IP, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 275

MAB-94973 NFkB p65 Ms IgG WB, IF , IP, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 275

MAB-94715 NFkB-p65 Ms IgG WB, IF , IP, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 275

ABE2939 NFRκB Rb IgG WB; ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE19428 NFU1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2940 NF-YA Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2941 NF-YB Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2942 NF-YC Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20036 NF-κB p105 (Cleaved-Gly433) Rb IgG WB; ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20035 NF-κB p105 (Cleaved-Thr434) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

A2547 NF-κB p65 Rb IgG WB, IHC (P), ICC ,If , IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100μg 295

ABE2943 NFκB-p100 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IP;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2946 NFκB-p105 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6376 NFκB-p105/p50 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6376 NFκB-p105/p50 Rabbit IgG WB,IHC-p,IF,ELISA Hu,Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE20037 NFκB-p52 (Cleaved-A454) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2950 NFκB-p65 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE7026 NFκB-p65 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;pig 100ug 295

ABE1139 NFκB-p65 (Acetyl Lys122) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1109 NFκB-p65 (Acetyl Lys218) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1140 NFκB-p65 (Acetyl Lys221) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1094 NFκB-p65 (Acetyl Lys310) Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Ms 100 ug 295

ABE1094 NFκB-p65 (Acetyl Lys310) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE1125 NFκB-p65 (Acetyl Lys314/Lys315) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1084 NFκB-p65 (Mono Methyl Lys314/Lys315) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20354 NGAL Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4482 NHE-6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7774 NHE-7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5330 NHE-8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2961 NHE-9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8358 NHERF-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18895 NHP2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE6336 Nibrin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6862 Nicalin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8122 NICE4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19846 NICN1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9927 NID2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6392 Nidogen Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7754 NIFK Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4991 NIM1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19352 NINL Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9330 NIP7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2963 NIPA Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9928 NIPBL Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6707 NIPP1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9264 NKAP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5448 NKp30 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4211 NKp44 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2965 NKp46 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9023 NKRF Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6393 NK-TR Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE2966 Nkx-2.4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7178 Nkx-2.4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE2967 Nkx-2.6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5481 Nkx-2.8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9736 NKX22 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9737 NKX23 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2968 Nkx-3.1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6394 Nkx-6.1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4945 Nkx-6.3 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9738 NKX62 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6655 NLE1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9911 NLGN1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9912 NLGN2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9913 NLGN3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8520 NLRX1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20658 NM23A Rabbit Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2969 NM23-H1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6396 NM23-H2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9914 NMB Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6395 NMBR Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4461 NMUR1 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8867 NMUR2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9951 NOG1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9952 NOG2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8751 Noggin Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2970 Nogo A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE6693 Nop132 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9955 NOP14 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8503 NOP56 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7994 Nopp140 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7612 NOR-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94786 NOS2 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9929 NOSIP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

A19090 NOTCH 1 Rb IgG WB, IP ,IF Hu, Ms 100μg 360

MAB-90938 NOTCH 1 Ms IgG1 FC, IP, WB, IHC(F), ICC Hu,Ms 100ug 275

ABE1050 Notch 1 (Cleaved-V1754) Rb IgG WB, IF, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

A13522 NOTCH 3 Rb IgG WB,IHC(P) Hu, Ms, R 100μg 300

ABE20038 NOTCH1 (Cleaved-Val1711) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20039 NOTCH3 (Cleaved-Asp1628) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20040 NOTCH3 (Cleaved-Val1662) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20041 NOTCH4 (Cleaved-Val1467) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4142 Nov Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2977 Nox3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7576 Nox5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4294 NOXIN Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9886 NOXO1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2978 NP220 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8117 NPA1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3775 NPAS2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5506 NPAS4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18992 NPAT Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2979 NPDC-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9888 NPHP1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9941 NPIP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9944 NPL4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2980 NPM Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3816 NPRL2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20309 NPS Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3834 NPT2b Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9922 NPTX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9923 NPTX2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9921 NPTXR Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9924 NPW Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6416 NRF-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Bovine 100ug 295

ABE2985 NRF2 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P),  ICC, IIF Hu, Ms,Rt 100 ug 295

ABE259 Nrf2 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE1138 Nrf2 (Acetyl Lys599) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2986 Nrf3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7704 NRIP2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2987 NRIP3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE2988 Nrl Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE9900 NRN1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9896 NRSN2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9897 NRX1B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9898 NRX3A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94974 NSE Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE4944 NSE2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6419 NSF Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6607 N-Shc Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8655 NT-3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6420 NT-4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8977 NTAL Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4102 NTCP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7195 NUCKS Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2991 Nucleophosmin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9934 NUFP1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6436 NuMA Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4050 NUMB Rb IgG WB; IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19242 NUMBL Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5327 Nup160 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9942 NUP62 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3803 Nup88 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8086 Nup93 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE2992 Nur77 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE8833 NUT Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-94975 Oct1 Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE7597 Oncogene TIM Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3079 Op18 /Oncoprotein 18 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3082 OPG /Osteoprotegerin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3083 OPN /Osteopontin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5725 Orexin R-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5726 Orexin R-1 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8141 OSR1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4659 OSR2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4337 Ox40 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4350 Ox40L Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6704 Oxr1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8142 OXSR1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3090 OY-TES-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7012 p107 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3091 p115 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3092 p120 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7013 p130 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3093 p130 Cas Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3094 p130 Cas Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3095 p14 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE3096 p140Cap Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3097 p15 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3098 p16 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8349 p16 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8102 p164-RhoGEF Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3099 p18 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4463 p19 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3100 p21 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE236 P21 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE20120 p21 (Acetyl Lys154) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20121 p21 (Acetyl Lys161/K163) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3100 p21/WAF-1 Rb IgG WB, IF Ms, Rt, Hu 100 ug 295

MAB-10208 p21/WAF-1 Ms IgG1 IC, WB, ELISA, IHC(P) Hu 100ug 275

ABE9943 P210L Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3101 p23 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3103 p27 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms;;Bovine 100ug 295

ABE8374 p300 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8432 p300 (Acetyl Lys1542) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8433 p300 (Acetyl Lys1558/Acetyl Lys1560) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8018 P311 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3110 p35 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4838 p38 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Fish;Pig 100ug 295

ABE8347 p38 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Ch 100ug 295

ABE8901 p38 MAPK Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3113 p39 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-94977 P44/42 MAPK(ERK1/2) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94124 p44/p42 MAPK  ERK1/ERK2 Rb IgG WB, IHC (P), IHC (F), IP, ICC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94370 p44/p42 MAPK  ERK1/ERK2 Rb IgG WB, IHC (P), IHC (F), IP, ICC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE8114 p44S10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3115 p47-phox Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5514 p52 S6 kinase Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-10166 p53 Ms IgG2a IHC(P), WB, IP, ICC, ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE3119 p53 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE3120 p53 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7434 p53 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE173 P53 Rb IgG WB, IHC Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94978 p53 Ms IgG1 WB, IHC, IF Hu 100ug 295

ABE7420 p53 (Acetyl K319) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20122 p53 (Acetyl Lys164) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1126 p53 (Acetyl Lys320) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1110 p53 (Acetyl Lys370) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1111 p53 (Acetyl Lys372) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1121 p53 (Acetyl Lys373) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7421 p53 (Acetyl Lys381) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1122 p53 (Acetyl Lys382) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE8826 p53 (Acetyl-K120) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8827 p53 (Acetyl-K305) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE1085 p53 (Di Methyl Lys370) Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8430 p53 (Mono Methyl Lys370) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20051 p53 (Mono Methyl Lys372) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-10981 p53 (Phospho-Ser 392)  Ms IgG1 WB, IHC(P) Hu 100ug 275

ABE20052 p53 (Tri Methyl Lys370) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7422 p53Acetyl (K386) Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7143 p53AIP1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3128 p53R2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3129 p53RFP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4072 p57 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1119 p57 (Acetyl Lys278) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19353 P5I13 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

AB7758 P62/SQSTM1 Rb IgG WB, IP, IHC, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

AB1955 P62/SQSTM1 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), ICC, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE11994 P62/SQSTM1 Rb IgG WB; IF Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94767 P63 Ms IgG1 WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE7840 p63 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

MAB-94980 P63-alpha (3F11) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE3131 p68 RNA Helicase Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE216 P70 S6 Kinase Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE3136 p70 S6 kinase alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig 100ug 295

ABE3139 p70 S6 kinase beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4073 p73 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1112 p73 (Acetyl Lys321) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1113 p73 (Acetyl Lys327) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9578 PA24B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9579 PA24F Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5548 PA26 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6454 PABP3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4829 PABP5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8756 PACAP Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9998 PACS1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19729 PACS2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3141 PAF65alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6880 PAF-R Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19651 PAG15 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4820 PAGE-3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3142 PAH Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3143 PAI-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6455 PAI-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3144 PAI-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4458 PAK4/5/6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3145 PAK5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE6873 PAK5/6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8980 PAK6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3146 PAKalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6463 PAKalpha/beta/gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6464 PAKalpha/beta/gamma Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6476 PAKbeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6471 PAKgamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94982 Pan Methylated Lysine Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE19910 PANK3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3828 PAOX Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19909 PAQRB Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8942 PAR1 (Cleaved-Ser42) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5187 PAR-3 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19434 PAR3L Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3147 PAR4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Cow 100ug 295

ABE3148 PAR-4 Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9974 PAR6G Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7765 PAR-6beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8836 Parafibromin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8604 parathyroid hormone-related peptide receptor Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3149 PARD3A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3151 Parkin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Ch 100ug 295

MAB-94869 PARP -1  Cleaved Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE8828 PARP-1 (Acetyl-K521) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4413 PARP-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4414 PARP-3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4835 PARP-4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5441 PART-1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19548 PARVG Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8445 PAS-1 Acetyl-E (K385) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8957 PASK Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6480 Pax-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3152 Pax-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3153 Pax-5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4042 Pax-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20408 PAX6 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3154 Pax-8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3155 Pax-9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6955 Paxillin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7618 Pbx 4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19338 PBX1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9976 PCM1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3160 PCNA Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk;Rb 100ug 295

ABE8839 PCNA Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6613 PC-PLD1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE6616 PC-PLD2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5376 PC-PLD3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4701 PC-PLD4 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20358 PCSK9 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

A21443 PD-1  (CD274) Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE9217 PDC10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20415 PDCD1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20278 Pdcd-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9219 PDCD2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3161 Pdcd-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19351 PDCD6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9220 PDCD7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9221 PDD2L Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4562 PDE10A Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9466 PDE1A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9467 PDE1B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19435 PDE1C Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9528 PDE2A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9007 PDE3A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9529 PDE3B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3162 PDE4B/C/D Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3163 PDE4C Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9530 PDE5A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19801 PDE6C Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9710 PDE7A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4144 PD-ECGF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3164 PDGF-A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6530 PDGF-B Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8707 PDGF-C Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4029 PDGF-D Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6537 PDGFR-alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3166 PDGFR-beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6545 PDGFR-beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3167 PDHA1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3169 PDHK1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6557 PDHK1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE4886 PDIK1L Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3168 PDK1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3170 PDK2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19028 PDK4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

A1645 PD-L1 /CD274 Rb IgG WB, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE8685 PD-L2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4520 PDLIM5 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19524 PDPK2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3171 PDRG1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE9388 PDS5B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5913 PDX-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3172 PDXDC1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5297 PDZK3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3173 PDZ-RhoGEF Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7856 PEA-15 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE5182 PEA3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3174 PEBP2beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9983 PECR Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6565 PEDF Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6567 PEG3 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8906 PEK/PERK Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8547 PENK Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6576 Pepsin A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6577 Pepsin C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7233 PEPT1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9274 PER1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7897 PER2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7895 PER3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8510 Perforin 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20858 Peripherin Rb IgG IHC;WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3175 Periphilin 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8047 PERK Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3181 PFKM Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19916 PGAM1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19724 PGAP3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3187 PGBD1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19645 PGBD5 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19949 PGCA (Cleaved-Ala17) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6578 PGD Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3188 PGE synthase Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9063 PGFRL Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6892 PGI2 synthase Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9999 PGK2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3189 PGLS Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6583 P-glycoprotein 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8409 PGLYRP1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20648 PGP9.5 Rabbit (UCHL-1) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE19738 PGPIL Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9799 PGRC1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3190 PGRMC2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18970 PGRP2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19710 PGTB2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7239 PHACTR4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4504 PHAPI2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE6570 PHAX Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3193 PHKG1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19924 PHKG2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94987 Phospho-Akt (S473) (6F8) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

MAB-94990 Phosphoserine Ms IgG WB All 100ug 295

MAB-94992 Phosphotyrosine Ms IgG WB, IHC ALL 100ug 295

ABE4996 Photomedin-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3195 Photomedin-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19017 PHRF1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9970 PHX2A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9971 PHX2B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3196 pHyde Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19528 PHYIP Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8477 PI 3 Kinase Class 3 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt;Predicted:Cow:PIG 100ug 295

ABE8365 PI 3-Kinase C2gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5354 PI 3-kinase p101 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3197 PI 3-kinase p110alpha Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6590 PI 3-Kinase p110gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4267 PI 3-Kinase p110δ Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3199 PI 3-kinase p85alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8936 PI 3-kinase p85alpha Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig 100ug 295

ABE3200 PI 3-kinase p85alpha/gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk;Ch 100ug 295

ABE3201 PI 3-kinase p85beta Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8782 PI 3-Kinase p85beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE319 PI3 Kinase P85 Rb IgG IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE364 PI3 Kinase P85 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE20642 PI3 Kinase P85 Rabbit Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94993 PI3 Kinase P85alpha Ms IgG WB, IHC Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE199 PI3 Kinase P85alpha  Rb IgG WB Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE206 PI3 Kinase P85alpha  Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE210 PI3 Kinase P85beta Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE19385 PI3R4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9994 PI5L1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3202 PI-9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3203 PIAS 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3204 PIAS 3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3205 PIASx Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6540 PIASy Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6589 Pim-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4586 Pim-2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6595 Pin1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3210 Pinin Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6688 PinX1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3211 PIP5KIII Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3212 PIPK I gamma Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE6510 PIPOX Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19491 PITM3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6596 PITPalpha Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3213 PITPbeta Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3214 PITSLRE Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3215 Pitx1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19747 PITX2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9028 PITX3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7898 PIXbeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9632 PJA1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3216 PJA2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4561 PJCG2 Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19347 PK1L2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6758 PKA IIalpha reg Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3217 PKA IIbeta reg Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3218 PKA Ialpha reg Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3219 PKA Ibeta reg Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-10388 PKAc Ms IgG WB Hu 100ug 275

ABE3220 PKAalpha/beta cat Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3221 PKAalpha/beta/gamma cat Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig 100ug 295

ABE6743 PKAbeta cat Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6744 PKAgamma cat Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3222 PKC Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6764 PKC alpha Rb IgG WB, IHC(P) Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE3226 PKC zeta Rb IgG WB, IHC(P) ,IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE6764 PKC alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6768 PKC beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3878 PKC gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6777 PKC δ Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6781 PKC ε Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3226 PKC zeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6797 PKC θ Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6798 PKC θ Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3228 PKD1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6790 PKD1/2/3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5443 PKD2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19773 PKHG3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19295 PKHH1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19535 PKHH2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6745 Pki alpha Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6746 PKI beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3229 PKM2 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6784 PKN Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3230 PKR Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3231 PKR1 Rb IgG WB; IF;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE6520 PLA1A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3232 Plakophilin 2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7051 Plakophilin 4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20878 Plant GST Rb IgG WB Nicotianatabacum 100ug 295

ABE20641 Plant-actin Rb IgG WB NicotianatabacumOryzasativaHor 100ug 295

ABE20042 Plasma Kallikrein LC (Cleaved-I391) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6617 Plasminogen Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8519 Plasminogen receptor Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6623 PLB Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19536 PLB1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6603 PLC beta2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3234 PLC beta3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3235 PLC gamma1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6609 PLC gamma2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9286 PLCA Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9222 PLCD1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9223 PLCH2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6723 PLC-XD1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19254 PLCZ1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6620 Plk Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3240 PMS1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3241 PMS2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6634 PMS2/PMS2CL Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9009 PNKP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6690 PP1alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3247 PP2A-Abeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6715 PP2A-B55-beta Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6718 PP2A-B56-alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6719 PP2A-B56-δ Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3248 PP2A-Calpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20264 PP2B-Aalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4910 PP2Cε Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3249 PP2Cκ Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3250 PP32R1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4912 PP4R2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE19058 PP6R1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94997 PPAR Delta (2F9) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE6666 PPAR-alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3251 PPAR-gamma Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3255 PR/Progesterone rec Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19661 PRCD Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3258 PRDM12 Rb IgG IF;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6215 PRDM3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19880 PRDM4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20300 Prealbumin Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE9987 PREX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3260 PRIM1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6841 PRKX Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6842 PRKY Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19751 PRLD2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4369 Probetacellulin Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20045 PROC (light chain, Cleaved-Leu179) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-94998 Progesterone Receptor Ms IgG IHC, IF Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE4254 Prolactin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3951 Protein C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4185 PRX I Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7361 PRX II Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3266 PRX III Rb IgG WB;IHC;IP;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3267 PRX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6848 PS-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8664 pS2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5862 PSA Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19325 PSB2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18916 PSB7 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3268 PSCA Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9288 PSD13 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18988 PSD3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5007 PSD-93 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5008 PSD-95 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4323 P-Selectin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9594 PSF1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9595 PSF2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3983 PSG1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6854 PSG3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4302 PSGL-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7633 PSGR Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6919 PSK2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3269 PSK-H1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20295 PSM Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6865 PSMC3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3270 PSMC6 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3271 PSMD11 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3272 PSMD12 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3273 PSMD2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6867 PSMD3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9289 PSMD9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19894 PSMG1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4025 PSP Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9973 PSPC1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6881 PTCH1 Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Ms 100 ug 295
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ABE8470 PTEN Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

ABE1128 PTEN (Acetyl Lys402) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6703 PTG Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE19089 PTGDS Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4861 PTGR2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3279 PTH Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6897 PTH/PTHrP-R Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8508 PTH-rP Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4249 PTN Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3283 Ptx3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3285 PUMA Rb IgG WB IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3286 PYK2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9518 RABP1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3298 Rabphilin-3A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5775 Rabr Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3299 Rac GAP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE3300 Rac1/2/3/CDC42 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3301 RACK7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3302 Rad GTPase Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3314 Raf-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3316 Raf-B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3320 RAGE Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5013 RAGE Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19185 RAI2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7943 RAI3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8652 RANK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4134 RANKL Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7129 RANTES Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6990 Rap 2B Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3325 Rap 2C Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3326 RAP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3327 Rap1GAP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6992 RARalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3328 RARbeta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4398 Ras-GRF1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7975 RASL10B Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19384 RASN Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8829 Rb (Acetyl-K873/K874) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3333 Rb/Retinoblastoma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7018 Recoverin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9433 RECQ4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3336 RECS1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19289 REEP2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19180 REEP6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3337 Ref-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE1097 Ref-1 (Acetyl Lys6) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE1098 Ref-1 (Acetyl Lys7) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7723 Reg IV Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4671 Relaxin 3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4700 Relaxin Receptor 2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6513 Relaxin Receptor 3 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7028 RelB Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7791 RELT Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9692 REM1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9693 REM2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7029 Renin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3338 Renin Receptor Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7030 Rent1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3339 REP-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE8099 Repac Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4722 Repetin Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3340 Repo-Man Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE7799 REPS1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7795 RERG Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19184 REST Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3341 Ret Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19031 RET1G Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8065 Rev-erbalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6898 REXO1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18927 RF1ML Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20438 RFA1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Mk;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4044 RFC1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4115 RFC1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7039 RFC2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3343 RFC3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9259 RFC5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19476 RFNG Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9410 RFOX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18904 RFOX3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3344 RFPL4A Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6280 RFPL4B Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-95003 RFP-Tag  Ms IgG WB, IHC, IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE6711 RFWD3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7040 RFX2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3345 RFX3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3346 RGAG1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19173 RGCC Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9686 RGPA1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7469 RGPD2/3/4/6/8 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19249 RGPS2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE7041 RGR Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3347 RGS1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3348 RGS10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19689 RGS11 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7043 RGS12 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4528 RGS14 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7045 RGS16 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8975 RGS19 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7784 RGS5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7042 RGS7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19182 RHBL2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19612 RHBT1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3818 RhCG Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8475 RHEB Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt;Predicted:Cow 100ug 295

ABE18953 RHG40 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3349 Rho A Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6040 Rho B Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3350 Rho D Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6076 Rho G Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6107 Rho GDIalpha Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3351 Rho GDIgamma Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6118 Rho H Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3352 RhoBTB1/2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5258 RHOBTB3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3354 Rhodopsin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3355 RhoGEF p115 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4650 Rhophilin Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7109 Rhotekin Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19223 RIAD1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6660 RIAM Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19578 RIBC1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8073 RIN1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3381 RIN3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7705 RIOK1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20275 RIP140 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8434 RIP140 (Acetyl Lys158) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7874 RIP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19802 RIR2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3387 Rock-1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE3388 Rock-2 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE6434 ROR2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9946 RORB Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3389 RORalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE3390 RORgamma Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7083 Rsk-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE7085 Rsk-1/2/3/4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8557 RSK3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3398 Rsk-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7110 Rsu-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7614 RUFY1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7837 RUNX1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20054 RUNX1 (Acetyl Lys24) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4086 RUNX2 Rb IgG IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Dog 100ug 295

ABE3400 RUNX3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8964 RXRA Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Bovine 100ug 295

ABE3401 RXRgamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7112 RyR-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20636 S100 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3402 S-100 alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20635 S100 beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-95006 S1-Tag Ms IgG WB ALL 100ug 295

ABE3404 SAE1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5224 SAF-A2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3405 Sam 68 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19475 SAMD7 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18936 SAMD9 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4221 SAMHD1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3406 SAP 14 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3768 SAP 155 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4446 SAP 49 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9029 SAP30 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3407 SAPAP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6845 Saposin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9695 SAR1A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6499 Sar1B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7171 Sarcoglycan alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3408 Sarcoglycan-beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20859 SARS-COV-2 Spike Protein Rb IgG WB Hu virus 100ug 295

ABE20860 SARS-COV-2 Spike Protein S1 Rb IgG WB Hu virus 100ug 295

ABE20861 SARS-COV-2 Spike Protein S2 Rb IgG WB Hu virus 100ug 295

ABE5437 Sck Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6491 Sclerostin Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3414 SDF-1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19833 SDF2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3415 SDHA Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4180 SDHB Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Fish 100ug 295

ABE19887 SDIM1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE13169 Secretin Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3416 Secretin Receptor Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE13168 Secretogranin-1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295
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ABE18960 SEHL2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4100 Selectin-L Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18959 SELO Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18914 SEM3D Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4466 SEMA3A Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4492 SEMA3C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7145 SEMA3F Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3418 SEMA4A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE19183 SEN34 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3423 Separase Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5204 Seprase Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3428 SERCA1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Salamander;Pig 100ug 295

ABE4181 SERCA2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Ch 100ug 295

ABE19800 SERF1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5490 SERGEF Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3429 Serinc1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7134 Serine racemase Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9225 SERPH Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4121 Serpin 3 Rb IgG WB,IHC (P) , IF  Hu,Ms,Rt 100ug 295

ABE5433 Serpin A11 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3430 Serpin B12 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7846 SerpinA6 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5409 SF-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5345 SF3b130 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE13142 SFR1 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8014 SFRS11 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4429 SFRS14 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6899 SFRS15 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5997 SFT2D2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7781 SFT2D3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3431 SGK1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7596 SgK269 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3433 SgK288 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7216 SGLT-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7217 SGLT-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3434 Sgo1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4904 Sgo2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7187 Shb Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3436 Shc Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6864 Shd Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5906 SHIP-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3956 SHIP-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19404 SHLB1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6933 SHP-1 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), IF, ELISA Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE3469 SHP-2 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), IF, ELISA Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

102



Immunological Sciences Catalogue 2026

Cat.n. Description Host Isotype Applications Species Size Price 

ABE6933 SH-PTP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3439 SH-PTP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3441 SH-PTP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE19039 SIRPD Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3446 SIRP-alpha1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4354 SIRP-alpha1/beta1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3447 SIRT1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20204 SIRT1 (GlcNAc D548)  Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5275 SIRT2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5340 SIRT3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5118 SLC10A4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7725 SLC10A7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20634 SLC12A4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3451 SLC17A2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3452 SLC43A1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6884 SLC4A8/10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3832 SLC6A14 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6709 SLC6A15 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3453 SLC6A8 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20633 SLUG Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4077 Smad1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3456 Smad1/5/9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6157 Smad2 Rb IgG WB;CoIP;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE241 Smad2 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE3461 Smad2/3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE20124 Smad2/3 (Acetyl Lys420/378) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE13074 Smad2/3 (Acetyl-Lys19) Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE3463 Smad3 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-95008 Smad3 (4C9) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE6162 Smad4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE3817 Smad5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6163 Smad6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE11276 SMAD7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Goat,Hu 100ug 295

ABE20125 Smad7 (Acetyl Lys70) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3471 SNAI 1 Rb IgG WB;IP;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE20439 SNAI2 Rb IgG WB; ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3961 SNAP 23 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7246 SNAP 25 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4460 SNAPC 19 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20422 SNAT Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6652 SNAT2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3475 SNX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19816 SNX20 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7867 SNX3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7866 SNX4 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE19234 SNX8 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3476 SOCS-1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3477 SOCS-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8666 SOCS-3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20629 SOD1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4305 SOD-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3479 Somatostatin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE10880 SOX1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE10980 SOX10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE11939 SOX11 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7255 Sox-12 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE13011 SOX13 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE11211 SOX15 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3785 Sox-17 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9111 SOX21 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE10879 SOX3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE10780 SOX4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE13005 SOX5 Rb IgG WB Hu; Ms 100ug 295

ABE6731 Sox-6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE9090 SOX7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3480 Sox-8/9/17/18 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Mk 100ug 295

ABE3481 Sox-9 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3482 Sp1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20126 Sp1 (Acetyl Lys703) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7260 SP-100 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7258 Sp2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20127 Sp3 (Acetyl Lys551) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7259 Sp3/4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9276 SP5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9277 SP6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9278 SP7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19398 SP9 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19684 SPDL1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19554 SPDL2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19621 SPEE Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19520 SPEF2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3484 Spi-C Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3485 Spindlin-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6139 SPINK6 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3486 Splicing Factor 1 Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), IF Hu, Ms 100 ug 295

ABE3486 Splicing factor 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19179 SPRE Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3487 SPT16 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19356 SPT17 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3488 SPT3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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ABE9045 SPT4H Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19897 SPTA3 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19942 SPTCS Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3962 SPTLC1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7771 SPZ1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3498 SRF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-95009 SRT-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE19332 SRXN1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7286 SRY Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20129 SRY (Acetyl Lys136) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3501 SSB Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3502 SSBP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Cow 100ug 295

ABE5374 SSBP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19079 SSBP4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3503 SSH3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19545 SSPN Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3915 SSX Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE12933 S-Tag Rb IgG WB; ELISA Species independent 100ug 295

MAB-95010 S-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE4546 STAG3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3506 STAM2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7590 STAMP2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19742 STAR6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4557 StARD10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7945 StARD13 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3507 Stat1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;IP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Ch 100ug 295

ABE226 STAT1 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE20130 Stat1 (Acetyl Lys410/K413) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3510 Stat2 Rb IgG WB;IP;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20131 Stat2 (Acetyl Lys384) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3511 Stat3 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE234 STAT3 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

MAB-95012 STAT3 Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE20132 Stat3 (Acetyl Lys685) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8435 Stat3 (Acetyl Lys87) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE12927 Stat3 (Acetyl-Lys49) Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB Hu; Ms; Rt 100ug 295

ABE3513 Stat4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;IP;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE238 STAT4 Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE3518 Stat5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3517 Stat5a Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE232 STAT5a Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu 100ug 295

ABE249 STAT5a Rb IgG WB, IHC Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE20133 Stat5a (Acetyl Lys84) Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE247 STAT5b Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE7303 Stat6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295
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ABE3806 Stathmin-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3520 Stathmin-3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5577 STK32C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3523 STK33 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5543 STK36 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8954 STK38 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-95014 Strep-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-95013 StrepTag II  Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE3822 Striatin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3526 SUMO-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9018 SUMO2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE179 Survivin Rb IgG IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-95015 Survivin Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt 100ug 295

ABE5791 Survivin (C-ternal) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5790 Survivin (N-ternal) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19192 SUSD4 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3807 SV2C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE18859 SVIP Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6730 SVOP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3528 SWAP Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20383 SWS Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19560 SYAM Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19369 SYCC Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7323 Syk Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8890 SYK (N-ternal) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19663 SYLM Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7135 Syndecan-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7137 Syndecan-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9889 SYNE2 Rb IgG IHC;IF Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE18938 SYNG1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3536 Synphilin-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE20386 syntenin Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Dog;Pig 100ug 295

ABE20303 Syntenin-2 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Dog;Pig 100ug 295

ABE8425 Synuclein-alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3541 Synuclein-beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3542 Synuclein-gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9241 SYT2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-95016 T7-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE7329 TACC1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3550 TACC3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7332 TACE Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3551 TADA2L Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE7932 TAF I p48 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3552 TAF II p100 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7335 TAF II p135/p105 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295
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ABE7715 TAF II p140 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7336 TAF II p18 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7334 TAF II p250 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3553 TAF II p68 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9053 TAF10 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3554 TAF5L Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Mk 100ug 295

ABE19669 TAF9B Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7346 Tafazzin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4787 TAFI Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4306 Talin-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7921 TALK-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3896 TALL-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9813 TAM41 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4403 TANK Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3556 TAP Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-95017 TAP-Tag Ms IgG WB, IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE8371 TASK-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3557 TASK-5 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7344 TAT Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3559 Tau Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-95018 Tau (10E3) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE8765 Tau (Acetyl Lys174) Rb IgG WB; IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8437 Tau (Acetyl Lys686) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE5673 TBK1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5505 TBL2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20613 TBP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6034 TBPL2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3565 TBX1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3566 TBX10 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3567 TBX15/18 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7958 TBX18 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3568 TBX2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3569 TBX2/3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6490 TBX22 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7348 TBX3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3577 TDE1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3578 TDE2L Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7359 TDG Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19498 TDR10 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19330 TDRD1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5014 TdT Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE18968 TECT1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19111 TECTB Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3579 TEF Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7362 TEF-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE7767 TEF-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7363 TEF-5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19168 TEN2 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4278 Tenascin-C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8665 Tenascin-R Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7410 Tenascin-X Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7409 Tensin-1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8345 Tensin-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7196 Tensin3 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8962 TERF2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4244 TERT Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7374 TESK1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3582 TESK2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8742 Tetranectin Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3583 Tetraspanin-8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3585 TFDP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7376 TFE3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7577 TFEB Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3591 TG1019 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3592 TGase2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3593 TGFalpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE3594 TGFbeta RI Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3596 TGFbeta RII Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7381 TGFbeta RIII Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3597 TGFbeta1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-95021 TGFbeta1 (4B9) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE8706 TGFbeta2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3599 TGFbeta3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

MAB-94384 TGS101 Rb IgG WB, IHC, ICC, IF, FC Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE3603 THAP4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE19243 THAP7 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19496 THAP9 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8834 Thioredoxin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7477 THP Rb IgG WB; ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20044 THRB (heavy chain, Cleaved-Ile364) Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3605 Thrombin R Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8379 Thrombospondin 2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7388 Thrombospondin 4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8715 Thrombospondin 4 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7398 Thymidine Kinase Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8743 Thyroglobulin Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20297 Thyroperoxidase Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9226 TIAF1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7394 Tie-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8892 TIE2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE7367 Tie-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7393 TIEG-1/2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3606 TIEG2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3607 TIF1alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8912 TIF-IA Rb IgG WB;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20247 TIGA1 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE5107 TIGD1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3608 TIGD3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19331 TIGD5 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19608 TIGD6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3609 TIMP-1 Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Rb 100ug 295

ABE3610 TIMP-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3611 TIMP-3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3612 TIMP-4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8517 TIMP-4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3613 TIS11B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3614 TIS11D Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE19822 TJAP1 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8464 TLE1/2/3/4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7399 TLE2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3615 TLE4 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19549 TLE6 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3616 TLK1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3617 TLK2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA;IHC Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE11306 TLR9 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7750 TMEM101 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3618 TMEM145 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6706 TMEM16A Rb IgG IF;ELISA Hu;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7761 TMEM185A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE4828 TMEM37 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8945 Tmem72 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE19819 TMEM9 Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8606 TMEPAI Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-94636 TNF alpha Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE3620 TNF-IP 1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3621 TNF-IP 8 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7586 TNF-IP 8L2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7404 TNF-R1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3622 TNF-R2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3623 TNF-alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7402 TNFalpha-IP 2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3624 TNF-beta Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

MAB-94758 TOM20 Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF, ICC, IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-94609 TOM20 Rb IgG WB, IHC, IF, IP Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE3626 TOM20 Rb IgG WB IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295
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ABE7368 TP1 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3629 TP53INP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6958 TP53INP2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8427 TP53INP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20252 TP73 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6601 tPA Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3630 TPH1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7444 TPH1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4690 TPH2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE8493 TRAF1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3634 TRAF2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms;;Bovine 100ug 295

ABE3635 TRAF3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8076 TRAF4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3636 TRAF6 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9636 TRAF7 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3637 TRAIL Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4241 TRAIL Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3967 Transferrin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-95022 Transferrin Ms IgG WB, IHC, ELISA Hu 100ug 295

ABE3639 TRAP100 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE6428 Trk A Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3642 Trk B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3895 Trk C Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19639 TROAP Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3643 TROP-2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3644 Tropomyosin alpha Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3645 Troponin I-C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-95023 Trx-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE017 tubulin alpha Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-94264 Tubulin alpha Ms IgG1 WB, IHC(P), IF, IP Hu, Ms, Rt, 100ug 275

MAB-94273 Tubulin alpha Ms IgG1 WB, IHC(P), IF, IP Hu, Ms, Rt, 100ug 275

MAB-95025 tubulin alpha Ms IgG1 WB, IHC, IF, IP Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-10443 Tubulin alpha/beta Ms IgM WB, ICC All species 100ug 275

ABE058 Tubulin beta Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-80143 Tubulin beta Ms IgG1 WB, IHC (P) Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

MAB-10287 Tubulin beta Ms IgM ICC, ELISA, WB Mamm., Plants, Fh, Prot, Ye 100ug 275

MAB-95027 Tubulin beta Ms IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Rt, Ms, Mk, Dog, Ch, 100ug 295

MAB-95029 Tubulin beta (HRP) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms, Mk, Dog, Ch 100ug 295

MAB-95030 tubulin beta I Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE20591 Tubulin beta II Rb IgG WB; IF Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE048 Tubulin beta II Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-95032 tubulin beta II Ms IgG WB, IP Rt, Ms, Hu 100ug 295

MAB-95033 tubulin beta III (tuji) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

MAB-10288 Tubulin betaIII Ms IgG1 ICC, ELISA, WB, IHC(P) Hu, Ms, Ch, Bv, Pig, Rt, Ha, Fh 100ug 275

ABE049 Tubulin betaIII (TUJ-1) Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295
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MAB-94917 Tubulin Gamma Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE3654 Tubulin alpha Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Ch 100ug 295

ABE1120 Tubulin alpha (Acetyl Lys112) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20134 Tubulin alpha (Acetyl Lys163) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1115 Tubulin alpha (Acetyl Lys352) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1114 Tubulin alpha (Acetyl Lys40) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20136 Tubulin alpha (Acetyl Lys401) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7558 Tubulin alpha1/3/4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3656 Tubulin beta Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig;Cow;Fish 100ug 295

ABE20135 Tubulin beta (Acetyl Lys379) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE7461 Tubulin gamma Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3660 Ub Rb IgG WB;IP;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20137 Ub (Acetyl Lys11) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1123 Ub (Acetyl Lys27) Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1129 Ub (Acetyl Lys29) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1130 Ub (Acetyl Lys33) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE1131 Ub (Acetyl Lys48) Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20138 Ub (Acetyl Lys6) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20139 Ub (Acetyl Lys63) Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-95034 Ubiquitin (6G6) Ms IgG WB, IHC Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE7475 UCP2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3672 UCP3 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9812 UCP4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE9457 UCP5 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE6602 uPA Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20375 U-PAR Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19252 UPP Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

MAB-95035 V5-Tag Ms IgG WB, IP, IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE3686 VASP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE3687 VASP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295

ABE3688 V-ATPase B1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE5395 V-ATPase C2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE6522 V-ATPase D Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Swine 100ug 295

ABE3756 V-ATPase D1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3689 V-ATPase H Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8848 V-ATPase S1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20258 VCAM1 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE20283 VCAM-1 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7492 VCP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4120 VDAC1 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE20599 VEGF-A Rb IgG IF;WB;IHC;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7496 VEGF-A Rb IgG WB;IF;IHC;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Pig;Rb 100ug 295

ABE3693 VEGF-B Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE4027 VEGF-C Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3694 VEGF-D Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt;Mk 100ug 295
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ABE3695 VEGI Rb IgG WB;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE4866 Versican Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE8465 Villin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8465 Villin Rb IgG WB, IHC Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

MAB-94091 Vimentin Ms IgG1 WB, ICC,IF,IHC   Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 275

ABE3698 Vimentin Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

MAB-80051 Vimentin Ms IgG1 FC , EIA, WB, ICC Hu 100ug 275

MAB-95040 Vimentin Ms IgG WB, IHC, IF Hu, Rt, Ms 100ug 295

ABE3700 Vinculin Rb IgG WB, IHC(P), IF Hu, Ms, Rt 100 ug 295

MAB-80145 Vinculin Ms IgG1 WB, IHC(F), IHC(P), IF, FC Hu, Ms, Rt, Ch 100ug 275

ABE7508 VIP Rb IgG IHC;IF;WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE19029 VIR Rb IgG WB Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE7512 Vitronectin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE8386 Vitronectin Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-95041 VSV-G-Tag Ms IgG WB Hu, Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE3701 WASP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3706 Wnt-1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9230 WNT11 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3836 Wnt-16 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9231 WNT4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE9232 WNT6 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9233 WNT7A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9234 WNT7B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9235 WNT8A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9236 WNT9A Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE9237 WNT9B Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE3709 XIAP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3713 XRCC1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE3714 XRCC2 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3715 XRCC3 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE3716 XRCC4 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

MAB-95042 XRCC4  Ms IgG WB, IHC, IP Hu 100ug 295

ABE3719 YAP Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE10356 ZO-1 Rb IgG WB; IF; ELISA Hu;Ms 100ug 295

ABE8037 ZO-2 Rb IgG WB;ELISA Hu;Ms;Rt 100ug 295

ABE10357 ZO-3 Rb IgG WB; ELISA Hu;Ms, Rt 100ug 295

ABE5273 ZP1 Rb IgG WB;IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295

ABE7553 ZP2 Rb IgG IHC;IF;ELISA Hu;Rt;Ms; 100ug 295
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